
BOSCH 
Invented for life 

Bosch Professional Power Tools 
for Trade and Industry 

Product Range 2017 I 2018 
For professionals from professionals 



450W 
tomm 

10mm 
25 mm 

0-2,600 rpm 
1.3 kg 

450W 
tomm 

10mm 
25 mm 

0-2,600 rpm 
1.3 kg 

GBM 6RE 

Professional 
sw 
P 2,569 

0 WE 
Specifications 

Power Input 
	

350W 
In Steel 
	

6.5 mm 
In Aluminum 
	

6mm 
In Wood 
	

15 mm 

No-Load Speed 	0-4000 rpm 
Weight 	 1.1 kg 

Standard Spare Parts 
2610391290 Carbon Brush - P274 

Rotary Drill 

GBM 1600 RE 

Professional 
W 
P 6,700 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 

Power Input 	 850W 
No-Load Speed 	0-630 rpm 
Chuck Capacity 	1-16mm 
Max Torque 	 it Nm 

Impact Drill 

GSB 10 

Professional 
W 

P 3,300 

0 
Specifications 

Powe r Input 
	

500W 
In Concrete 
	

towm 

In Steel 
	

8mm 
In Wood 
	

20 mm 

No-Load Speed 	: 0-2,600 rpm 

Weight 	 1.5 kg 

Standard Spare Parts 
2610391290 Carbon Brush - P274 

GSB  10 RE 

Professional 
SRP 
P4,650 

0 ME 
Specifications 

Power Input 
	

500W 
In Concrete 
	

t0mm 

In Steel 
	

8mm 
In Wood 
	

20 mm 

No-Load Speed 	G-2,600 rpm 

Weight 	 1.5 kg 

Standard Spare Parts 
2610391290 Carbon Brush - P274 

GSB  13 RE (Wrap) 

Professional 
suP 

P 5,100 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 

Power Input 
Impact Rate 
In Concrete 
In Steel 

In Wood 
No-Load Speed 
Weight 

650W 
0-52,800 

13 mm 
t0mm 

20 min 

0-3,300 rpm 
1.8 kg 

Weight 

Specifications 

Max. Screw Dia. 	: 5mm 
No-Load Speed 	180 rpm 

Max. Torque 	:41 
Battery Voltage 	3.6 V 

Chucks 	 : Magnetic bit holder 

w/ hexagonal shank 
0.3 kg 

HEAVY 
DUTY 
IS 

800W 
20/13 mm 

13/8mm 
40/25 mm 

0-3,000 rpm 
2.1 kg 

Specifications 

Power Input 
In Concrete 

In Steel 
In Wood 
No-Load Speed 
Weight 
Standard Spare Parts 
1619P01777 Carbon Brush-P377 

Corded Screwdriver Cordless Screwdriver 

GSB 16 RE (Carton)  - 

Professional 
sup 

P 5,300 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 

Power Input 	750W 
Impact Rate 	 0-54,400 
In Concrete 	: 16 mm 
In Steel 	 12 mm 

In Wood 	 25 mm 
No-Loud Speed 	0-3,400 rpm 

ChuckType 	: 15-13mm 
Weight 	 1.9 kg 

GSB 16 RE (Wrap) 
Professional 
sex 
P 5,730 

Specifications 

Power Input 	 750W 

Impact Rate 	 0-54,400 

In Concrete 	 16 mm 
In Steel 	 12 mm 

In Wood 	 25 mm 
No-Load Speed 	0-3,400 rpm 

Chuck Type 	: 1.5-13mm 

Weight 	 1.9 kg 

Specifications 

Voltage 	 3.6V 
Capacity 	 : 1.5 Ah 

Max. Torque 	: 4.5 Nm 
Idle Speed 	 210 rpm 

Max. Screw Dia. 	: 5mm 
Charging Time 	: 4 hrs 

Weight 	 : 0.5 kg 

GSB 20-2 RE 

Professional 
sop 

P 9,330 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 

No Load Speed 	: 0-7000 rpm 
Chuck clamping range :6 mm 
Max. Torque 	: 45 Nm 
Battery Voltage 	10.8 V 

Torque Max (hard) 	: 6.0 Nm 

Torque Max (Soft) 	15.0 Nm 

Tooldholder 	: Three-Os,ck 

SDS Plus Hammer 

GBH 2-23 REA 

Professional 
sup 
P 17,500 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

MU 
Specifications 

Power Input 	 : 710W 

Suction Power 	 450 mm 

Dust Container Life Cycle : 100 cycles 

In Concrete with Dust 
Extraction 	 16 mm 

GBH 2-24 RE 

Professional 

P 13,000 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 

Power Input 	 790W 
Impact Energy 	2.7 

Impact Rate 	: 0-4,200 bpm 

Rated Speed 	0-930 rpm 

Weight 	 : 2.8 kg 

GBH 2-20 RE 
Professional 
sun 

P 6,500 

Specifications 

Power Input 
In Concrete 

Load Speed 
Impact Rate 

Impact Energy - 

600W 
20 mm 

0-1,400 rpm 
0-4,400 bpm 

1.7J 

Specifications 

Power Input 
In Concrete 

Load Speed 
Impact Rate 

Impact Energy 

600W 
20 mm 

0-1,400rpm 
0-4,400 bpm 

1.72 

GBH 2-20 DRE 

Professional 
Sup 

P 10,215 

GSB 13 RE (Hand Tool) 

Professional 
Sep 

P 5,400 

0 
Specifications 

Power Input 	: 650W 
Impact Rate 	 0-52,800 

In Concrete 	 13 mm 
In Steel 	 tomm 

In Wood 	 20 mm 
No-Load Speed 	0-3300 rpm 
Weight 	 1.8 kg 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

GSR6-45 
Professional 
See 

P 11,380 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 

Power Input 	: 701W 
Self-Tapping Screws 	up 106mm dia. 

No-Load Speed 	0-4,500 rpm 
Weight 	 1.4 kg 

Standard Spare Parts 
2604321943 Carbon Brush - P380 

IXO 1113.6 V 

Professional 
W 	 - 
P 2,640 

Li-IOfl 

GSR Bit Drive 

Professional 
sup 
P 3,500 	r, 

LI-Ion 

GSR 1000 
Professional 
sire 
P4,500 

Rotary Drill 

GBM 10 

Professional 
SRP 
P 3,120 

ID. 

Specifications 

Power Input 
In Steel 
In Aluminum 
In Wood 
No-Load Speed 
Weight 
Standard Spare Parts 
26t 0391290 Carbon Brush - P274  

GBM 10 RE 

Professional 
SRp 
P 3,500 

Specifications 

Power Power Input 
In Steel 
In Aluminum 
In Wood 
No-Load Speed 
Weight 
Standard Spare Parts 
2610391290 Carbon Brush - P274 

GBM 13 RE 

Professional 
sex 
P 4,630 

0 HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 

Power Input 	: 600W 
In Steel 	 13 mm 
In Aluminum 	 13 mm 
In Wood 	 30 mm 
No-Load Speed 	0-2,600 rpm 
Weight 	 1.7 kg 
Standard Spare Parts 

2610391290 Carbon Brush - P274 

HEAVV 
DUTY 

Impact Drill 



GBH 2-26 DRE 
Professional 

P 16, 720_ 
HEAVY 
DUTY 

GBH 2-28 DFV 
Professional 
one 
P 18,930  H' 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

GBH 3-28 DRE 
Professional 

P 22,600 
HEAVY 
Dunn 

0  WO 

GBH 4-32 DFR 
Professional 
SRP 

P 29,000 - . 0 

Specifications 
Power Input 	:800w 
In Concrete 	 4-26mm 
In Steel 	 :13mm 
In Wood 
	

30 mm 
No-Load Speed 
	

0-900 rpm 
Impact Rate 	 0-4,400 bpm 
Weight 	 :2.7kg 
Standard Spare Parts 

1617000525 Carbon Brush - P 
311 

Specifications 
Power Input 
	

820w 
In Concrete 	 :28 mm 
In Steel 
	

:30 mm 
In Wood 
	

:68 mm 
In Masonry (core cutting) :13 mm 
Load Speed 
	

:0-1,300 rpm 
Impact Rate 	 :0-5,100bpm 
Impact Energy 	 :3.22 
Chiselling with vario lock 
	

Yes 
Weight 	 :3.1 kg 
Standard Spare Parts 
1617000525 Carbon Brush - P311 

Specifications 
Power Input 
	

800w 
Max. Bit Dia. 	 :28 mm 
Max. Core Bit Dia, 	80mm 
No-Load Speed 
	

:0-900 rpm 

Impact Rate 
	

0-4,000 bpm 
Impact Force 
	

:0-3.5 
Weight 
	

:3.5 k9 
Standard Spare Parts 
1617000525 Carbon Brush- P311 

SDS Max Hammer 

GBH 8-45 D 
Professional 
see 
P 60,340 

HEAVY 
Dunn 

GBH 8-45 DV 
Professional 
sep 
P63,520 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

GGS 5000 
Professional 

10,000 

GGS 3000 L 
Professional 
see 
P 7,280 

GBH 5-40 D 
Professional 
Sep 

P 37,500 

our 

Specifications 
Power Input 	:1,150W 
Max. Impact Energy 	:8.8 J 
Impact Rate 	 : 1,500-3.050 bpm 
Rated Speed 	:170-340 rpm 
Max. Bit Dia. 	: 12-40mm 
Max. Core Bit Dia. 	:40-90 mm 
Weight 	 :6.8 kg 

GSH 3 E 
Professional 
Sep 

P 23,530 

E3 
 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 
Power Input 
	

:650W 
Impact Rate 
	 :0-3,500 bpm 

Impact Force 
	

43 J 
Weight 
	

:3.5 kg 
Standard Spare Parts 
1617014137 Carbon Brush - P560 

Breaker 

GSH 16-30 
	

GSH 27 VC 
Professional 
	

Professional 
see 
	

Sep 

P 69,100 
	

P 117, 650 

'Di 
Specifications 
Power Input 
	

:1,750W 
Impact Rate 	 :1,300 bpm 
Impact Force 	 :45 i 
Weight 
	

16.5 kg 
Standard Spare Parts 
1617014126 Carbon Brush - P459 
1617014143 carbon Brush - P1,001 

Specifications 

Power Input 
	

:2,000 W 
Impact Energy 
	

69 i 

Impact Rate 
	 :1,000 bpm 

Toolh older 	 :28 mm internal 
hexagon 

Weight 
	

29.5 kg 
Standard Spare Parts 
1617000425 Carbon Brush - P897 

Small Angle Grinder 

Specifications 

Power Input 
No-Load Speed 

Grinding spindle thread: 

Disc Diameter 
Weight mb Cable 

:710W 
11000 rpm 

Mb 

:100mm 

1.6 kg 

GWS 6 -100 S 
Professional 
see 
P 3,350 	- 

GWS 750-100 
Professional 

04,150 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 

Power Input 
No-Load Speed 

Disc Diameter 
Weight w/o Cable 

Length 
Width 

Height 

:750W 
11000 rpm 
:100mm 
:1.8 kg 
:270 mm 

73 mm 

:100mm 

Specifications 
Power Input 

No-Load Speed 
Grinding I Cutting 

Specifications 
Power Input 

Grinding /Cutting 
Disc Diameter 

900W 720W 
11,000 rpm 

100mm 

Small Angle Grinder 

GWS 900-100 

Professional 
SW 
P4,950 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

720W 900W 

100mm 100mm 

GWS 7-100 1 
Professional 
SRP 

P4,300 

0 

Specifications 
Power Input 

Grinding / Cutting 

Disc Diameter 

Specifications 
Power Input 

Grinding / Cutting 

Disc Diameter 

GWS 900-100 S 
Professional 
Sep 

P 5,720 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

GWS 8-IOOZ 
Professional 
spp 
P 5,340 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

SDS Plus Hammer 

Specifications 
Power Input 	 .900w 
In Concrete 	 :6-32 mm 

In Steel 
	

13mm 
In Wood 
	

:12 mm 

No-Load Speed 
	

:0-760 bpm 

Impact Rate 
	 :0-3,600 bpm 

Weight 
	

:4.7 kg 
Standard Spare Parts 
1614321079 Carbon Brush - P592 

Demolition Hammer 

Demolition Hammer 

Straight Grinder 

GSH 5 
Professional 

P20,640 

HEAVY 
Duly 

Specifications 
Power Input 	:1,100W 

Impact Rate 	 :2,850 bpm 

Impact Energy 	:12J 

Tool Holder 	 :SDS Max 

Weight 	 :5.6 kg 

Standard Spare Parts 
1617014138 Carbon Brush-P639 

Specifications 
Power Input 
	

:300W 
Collect 	 :6 mm 
No-Load Speed 
	

28,000 rpm 
Weight 	 :1.8 kg 

Standard Spare Parts 
1607031223 Carbon Brush - P196 

Specifications 
Power Input 	:1,500W 
Max. Impact Energy 	:12.5 J 
Impact Rate 	 :1,380-2,760 bpm 
Rated Speed 	:0-305rpm 
Max. Chisel Length 	:600 mm 
Weight 	 8.5 kg 

GSH 11 E 
Professional 
SW 
P 38 130 

E3  Mpg 
Specifications 
Power Input 	:1,500W 
Impact Rate 	 :900-1,890 bpm 
Impact Force 	:6-25 J 
Weight 	 :10.1 kg 
Standard Spare Parts 
161 7014126 Carbon Brush-P459 

Specifications 

Power Input 	:500W 

Collect 	 :8 mm 

No-Load Speed 	:33,000 rpm 

Weight 	 :1.0kg 

Standard Spare Parts 
1607031223 Carbon Brush - P 196 

Specifications 

Power Input 
Max. Impact Energy 
Impact Rate 
Rated Speed 
Max. Bit Dia. 
Max. Core Bit Dia. 
Weight 

:1,500W 
12.5J 

1,380-2,760bpm 
:0-305 rpm 
:12-45 mm 

:8.9 kg 



GWS 13-125 Cl 
Professional 
ste 

P 9,400 

Specifications 

Power Input 
	

1,300W 

No-Load Speed 
	

:11,500 rpm 

Grinding Spindle 
Thread 	 :M14 

Disc Diameter 	 125mm 

Rubber Backing Pad 
Diameter 	 125 mm 

Wire Cup Brush Dia. 	:75 mm 
Weight 	 2.3 kg 

Vertical Polisher 

GWS 20-180 
Professional 
ste 
P 8,260 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

GWS 20-230 
Professional 
sep 
P 9,700 

0 

Specifications 

Power Input 	 : 2,000W 
Grinding / Cutting 
Disc Diameter 	: 230mm 

Wire Cup Brush Dia. 	: 100mm 

No-Load Speed 	: 6.500 rpm 

Weight 	 : 5.8 kg 

Standard Spare Parts 
1607014171 Carbon Brush- P 291 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

beat 
our' D] 

Cutting Capacity 
0' 
	

87x305 mm 

45' Mitre 

45' Incline 
Mitre Setting 
Incline Setting 
No-Load Speed 
Saw Blade Diameter 
Saw Blade Bore 
Weight 

87x216 mm 

53x305 mm 

52'L/62'R 
47'L 
4,700 rpm 
254 mm 
30 mm 
21.5 kg 

GCM 10 S 
Professional 
SR 

P 32,400 

0 

Specifications 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

710W 

1,100W 
5,200 rpm 

67/49mm 
184-190 mm 

17 in range) 

Weighs 
	

3.6 kg 

Standard Spare Parts 
1619810063 Carbon Brush - P183.75 

GKS 7000 
Professional 
Ste 

P 6,480 

Specifications 

Power Input 
No-Load Speed 

Cutting Depth 
90'/45' 

Saw Blade Range 

400W 
65 mm 

12mm 
3mm 

3,100 spm 
1.7 kg 

( 

AM 
rcsi 

GKS 235 Turbo 
Professional 
sup 
P 11,925 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

GKS 190 
Professional 

P8,300 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

o1 

GHO 6500 
Professional 
ste 
P 5,914 

0 
Specifications 

Power Input - 	 650W 

Adiustable chin thickness :0-2.6mm 

GHO 10-82 
Professional 
ste 
P 7,620 

Specifications 

Power Input 
PIeiep, Width 

A& 
HEAVY 
DUTY 

710W 
8? mm  

WOOD 
RAZOR 0 

WOOD 
RAZOR 111 

190'.') :180W 
2400 oem 12,000 tom 

GSS 2300 
Professional 
ow 
P 5,300 

0 
Specifications 

Power Input 
Orbit Bate 

GSS 1400 
Professional 
Sep 

P 4,114 

0 
Specifications 

Power Input 
No-load Sneed 

Specifications 

Power Input 
	

2,000W 
Grinding / Cutting 

Disc Diameter 	 180 mm 

Wire Cup Brush Dia. 	: 100mm 

No-Load Speed 	8,500 rpm 

Weight 	 : 5.0 kg 

Standard Spare Parts 
1607014171 Carbon Brush - P291 

Cutt-off Saw  Compound Mitre Saw  

Polisher 

GPO 12 CE 
Professional 
ow 
P 14,150 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 

Power Input 	 : 1,250W 
No-Load Speed 	: 750-3,000 rpm 
Disc Capacity 	: upto 180 mm 
Weight 	 : 2.5 kg 

Standard Spare Parts 
9618086921 Carbon Brush- P444 

Sliding Mitre Saw 

  

Large Angle Grinder Small Angle Grinder 

 

  

GPO 950 
Professional 

Professional 
SRP 

P7,710 

wig  
Specifications 

Power Input 
	

950W 
No-Load Speed 
	

600-2100rpm 

Disc Capacity 
	 up to 180 mm 

Weight 
	

2.3 kg 

Standard Spare Parts 
9618086921 Carbon Brush - P 444 

GCO 14-24J 
Professional 
sep 
P 15,270 

our 

Eo  
Specifications 

Power Input 	 :2,400W 

Saw Blade Diameter 	:355 mm 

No-Load Speed 	:3,800rpm 

Saw Blade Bore :254mm 

Weight 	 :18.1 kg 

'Extension Bar sold separately 

GCM 10 MX 
Professional 
sup 
P 18,740 

Specifications 

Power Input 	 : 1,700W 

Cutting Capacity 0' 	89 mm 

Cutting capacity 45' 	: 67 mm 

No-Load Speed 	4,800 rpm 

Saw Blade Diameter 	: 255 mm 

Saw Blade bore 	25.4 mm 

Weight w/o cable: 	14.1 kg 

Jigsaw 

GST 65 
Professional 
sup 
P 4,850 

Io 
Specifications 

Power Input 
In Wood 
In Aluminum 
In Steel 
No-Load Stroke Rate 
Weight 

Standard Spare Parts 
2604321904 Carbon Brush - P285 

Jigsaw 

Specifications 

Power Input 	 : 580W 

In Wood 	 : 85 mm 

In Aluminum 	: 20 mm 

In Steel 	 : 10mm 

No-Load Stroke Rate 	: 500-3,100 spin 

Weight 	 2.4 kg 

Standard Spare Parts 
2604320912 Carbon Brush - P290 

GST 65 E 
Professional 
ow 
P 5,100 

Specifications 

Power Input 	 : 400W 
In Wood 	 65 mm 

In Aluminum 	: 12 mm 
IriSteel 	 3mm 

No-Load Stroke Rate 	: 500-3,100 spm 
Weight 	 1.7 kg 

Standard Spare Parts 
2604321904 Carbon Brush - P285 

GST 8000 E 
Professional 
ste 
P 11,820 

10 
Specifications 

Power Input 
Cutting Depth 

In Wood 	 : 80 mm 
In Aluminum 	20 mm 

In Steel 	 : 10mm 

Stroke Length 	 20 mm 

Weight 	 : 2.5 kg 

Standard Spare Parts 
161 9Xt7509 Carbon Brush - P245 

Specifications 

Power Input 	 : 1,400W 

Blade Diameter 	: 184 mm 

Cutting Capacity 

at 90' 	 : 68 mm 

at 45' 	 : 48 mm 

No-Load Speed 	: 5,500 rpm 

Weight 	 . : 4.1 kg 

Standard Spare Parts 
16l9POl3l7Carbon Brush-P322 
1619P06346 Carbon Brush - P 404 

GST 80 PB 
Professional 
ow 
P12,410 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 

Power Input 
	

580W 

In Wood 
	

85 mm 

In Aluminum 
	

20 mm 
Ito Steel 
	

10mm 

No-Load Stroke Rate 
	

3,100 spin 
Weight 
	

2.4 kg 

Standard Spare Parts 
2604320912 Carbon Brush - P290 

Specifications 

Power Input 	 : 2,050W 
Blade Diameter 	235 mm 

Cutting Capacity 

at 90* 	 : 85 mm 

at 45' 	 : 65 mm 

No-Load Speed 	: 5,300 rpm 

Weight 	 : 7.6 kg 

GST8OPBE 
Professional 
Sep 
P 12,860 
EAv 
OUT,  

0 

Circular Saw 

Planer  Sander 



Sander Trimmer Table Saw /Stand 

Wheeled 
622 Turn 

1,150mm 
8 in pneumatic 

750 mm 
Yes 
24 kg 

Specifications 

Method of Portability 
Stand Height Folded 
Stand Height 
Wheel Type (dia, inch) 
Wheel Width 
Levellings Leg 

Weight 

Heat Gun Bench Grinder 

GEX 125-1 AE 
Professional 
sin 
P 6,690 
HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 

Power Input 	:250W 
Orbit Rate 	15,000-24,000 opm 
Sanding Plate Dia. :125 mm 
Weight 	 :1.3 kg 

Standard Spare Parts 
2609120199 Carbon Brush - P380 

Sabre Saw 

GMR 1 
Professional 
Sw' 
P 8,900 

Specifications 

Power Input 
Tool Holder 
No-Load Speed 
Weight 

Standard Spare Parts 
26091 20149 Carbon Brush - P259 

GTS 10 J 
Professional 

Table Saw 
sRi 

P 43,200 

HEAR 
our 

Specifications 

Power Input 
No-Load Speed 

Saw Blade Size 
8euel Setting 

Total Dimension 
Weight 

Standard Spare Parts 
2610018332 Carbon Brush P 1,014 

GHG 630 DCE 
Professional 
sin 
P 6,690 

GAS 15 PS 
Professional 
sup 
P 11,925 

GAS 11-21 
Professional 
SAP 

P 12,400 

GAS 15 
Professional 
SRP 
P 10,480 

GBL 800 E 
Professional 
5w' 
P 5,140 

0 Bosch Genuine 
Spare Parts 820W 

16,000 rpm 
4.5 ml /min 
1.8 kg 

Specifications 

Power Input 
No-Load Speed 

Volumetric Flow Rate 
Weight 

Standard Spare Parts 
1604321129 Carbon Brush - P322 

With Bosch Genuine Spare parts you get 

GHG 600-3 
Professional 
sup 
P 3,670 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

Heat Gun Wet & Dry Vaccum Cleaner 

0 
HEAVY 
DUTY 

HEAVY 
DUTY 0 HEAR' 

DUTY 0 HEAR' 
DUTY 0 

HEAVY 
DUTY U 

-  1 month service guarantee 
• 20% discount during Service week 
-  Free labor during Service week 
• 1 month Repair warranty 
-  Bosch Quality guarantee 

GSA 1100 E 
Professional 

SPin10,35__  

Specifications 

Power Input 
No-Load Strake 
Weight w/o Cable: 
Saw, Stroke length 

1,100W 
0-2,700 spin 

3.6 kg 
28 mm 

GBG 35-15 
Professional 
5w 
P 7,714 

Specifications 

Power Input 

No- Load Strake 

Disc Diameter 

GBG 60-20 
Professional 
sin 
P 12,600 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 

Power Input 

No- Load Strake 

Saw, Stroke length 

Specifications 

Power Input 
Temperature 
Air-Flow 

Weight 

t,800 5V 

50/400/e00'c 
250/3S0/S001/min 
0.8 kg 

350 

3,600 

:150mm 

600 

:3,600 

250mm 

Specifications 

Power Input 
Container Volume 

Air Flow 
Volume 

House Diameter 

Weight 

Specifications 

Power Input 
Weight 
Container Volume 
Length 

Height 

Specifications 

Power Input 
Weight 
container Volume 
Length 

Height 

900W 
21L 

SOL/sec 
tS0mbar 

35 mm 

1,tOOW 
6.0 kg 
1OL 
360 mm 

440 mm 

Blower 

6.3 kg 

1,100W 
6.0 kg 
1OL 
360 mm 
440mm 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 

Power Input 
Temperature 
Air-Flow 
Weight 

2,000W 
50-630 oC 
150/5001/mm 
0.9 kg 

GTA 60 W 
Professional 

Stand 
sw 
P10,670 - 

DUTY 0 
HEAVY 
DUTY 

550W 
3-6mm 
33,000rpm 
1.5 kg 

1,800W 
3,650 rpm 
254 mm 
47'L/2'R 

578x706x330 mm 
26 kg 



High Pressure Cleaner 

Aquatak 33-11 CWS 

P 9,285 

Aquatak 33-11 

P 7,720 

Universal Aquatak 120 

P 9,675 

Specifications 

- Pressure 
Flow Rate 

Power 
Max Temp 

t:,Weight 

120 bar 

350 I/h 
1,500W 
40'C 
5.0 kg 

Specifications 

Pressure 
Flow Rate 
Power 
Max Temp 
Weight 

125 bar 
3601/h 

1,500W 
40'C 
6.8 kg 

Specifications 

Pressure 
Flow Rate 

Power 
Max Temp 
Weight 

110 bar 

330 I/h 
1,300W 
40'C 

3.8 kg 

Bosch Aquatak 
High Pressure Washer 



Invented for life 

1 Battery fits all.' 
Save cost and time with the Bosch Cordless System 

BARE TOOLS, BATTERIES, CHARGERS AND CASES 
ARE SOLD SEPARATELY, GIVING YOU THE 
FREEDOM TO CHOOSE THE COMBINATION THAT 

0  BOSCH 



Bare Tools 

GAS 12V-Li 

Professional 
sAP 

P 5,000 

HEAVY 
osnY 

:0.3 kg 

:57 mm 

:12.0 V 
1-watt LED 

Specifications 

Weight mci. Battery 
Height 

Battery Voltage 
Lighting Equipment 

GSR 120-Li 

Professional 
Sep 
P 5,195 

Li-loll 

Specifications 

Max. Torque (hard) :30 Nm 
Max. Torque (soft) :13 Nm 

No-Load Speed 	:0-380/0-1300 rpm 
Battery Voltage 	: 12.0 V 

Keyless Chuck 	:10mm 
Charging Time 	:90.0 mins 
Dimension (Lx H) :182 x 196 mm 
Weight 	 :0.99k9 

GSB 120-Li 

Professional 
SAP 

P 5,595 

Li-I° 

Specifications 

Max. Torque (hard) :28 Nm 

Max. Torque (soft) 11 Nm 

No-Load Speed 	:0-400/0-1,300 rpm 
Battery Voltage 	: 12.0 V 

Charging Time 	: 94 miss 
Dimension LoW) : 188x46 mm 

Weight 	: 1.1 kg 

GDR 120-Li 

Professional 
SAP 

P 5,595 

Li-bR 

Specifications 

Battery Capacity 	:15 Ah 

No-Load Speed 	:1.300-2600 rpm 

Charging Time 	:90 minD 
Weight Ind. Battery :1.05 kg 

Max.Torque 	:lOOt4m 
Rated Impact Rate :2800 -3400 clam 

GWB 10.8-Li 

Professional 
SAP 

P 14,900 

HEAVY 
ouny 

Specifications 

Max. Torque 
No-Load Speed 
Position drilling 
Battery Voltage 

Weight 
Max. drilling diameter 
in wood and steel 

11 Nm 
:0-1300rpm 

:90* to 18O 
:10.8 V 

:1.2kg 
:10mm 

Bare Tools 

Specifications 

Radio Frequency 	: AM 531 -1602 kHz 
Radio Frequency 	FM 87.5- 108 MHz 

Output Voltage Batt. : 10.8V 
Station Presets 	10.0 
Input Voltage Mains :12.V 
Weight Ind. Battery : 1.4 kg 

Specifications 

Weight mci. Battery 
Container Volume 

Length 
Width 

Height 
Filter Surface 

:0.87 kg 
:0.35 

:273 mm 
:77 mm 

:170 mm 
408 cm2  

GOS 10.8 V-Li 

Professional 
SAP 

P 12,143 

Specifications 

Display Size 	 :2.7 in 

Display Resolution 	 : 320po o 240pn 

Length of camera cable 	:22 cm 

No. of length Lightning Stages :273 mm 

Weight 	 :0.9 kg 
Runtime with one battery charge :7-15 

Bare Tools 

GST 12V-Li 

Professional 
SAP 

P 8,610 

u  caY 
Dune 

Specifications 

Battery Voltage 

In Wood 
In Aluminum 
In Steel 
No-Load Stroke Rate 
Weight Ind. Battery 

:12.0 V 
70 mm 

:3 mm 
:3mm 
:1,800-2,800 spm 
:1.5 kg 

Specifications 

No-Load Speed 	1,400 rpm 

Saw Blade Diameter :85 mm 
Saw Blade Bore Dia. 	:15mm 
Battery Volt/Capacity : 12.0 V /2.0 Ah 
Weight Ind. Battery 	:1.4kg 
Cutting Depth (90')/(45') : 26.5 / 17mw 

S 
Bare Tools Battery 

:12.0 V 
2.0 Ah 

Specifications 

Battery Voltage 
Battery Capacity 

Specifications 

Battery Voltage 
Battery Capacity 

Specifications 

Stroke Lengths 
Battery Voltage 

14.5 mm :12.0 V 
:1.5 Ah :12.0 V 

GBA 120 1.5Ah 
Sep 

P 1,300 

GSA 12V-14 

Professional 
snp 
P 5,700 

LI-Ion HEAVY 
DUTY 

Li-I'j! 

GBA 120 2.OAh 
SAP 

P 2,000 

Charger 

GAL 1230 
seP 
P 2,443 

Specifications 

Battery Capacity 	:1.5 Ah 

Charge Current 	:3A 

srp 

P2,100 
SAP 

P 1,800 

SAP 

P 2,500 

Specifications Specifications Soecifications 

GML 10.8 V-Li 

Professional 
SAP 

P 7,330 

Gil 120-Li 

Professional 
SAP 

P3,500 

H C  An 
DUTY 40 

10.8 and 12 Volt Cordless System 

Kit Set 

D  -  ted 120 

Professional 
SAP 

P 13,000 

Lj-IOfl 

Specifications 

Maximum scanning depth 

Metal 	 :120mm 
Plastic Pipe 	 :60mm 
Accuracy 	 +1- 10mm 
Distance between adjacent : 50mm 
object 

GSL2 

Professional 
sAP 

P 37,000 

Specifications 

Working Range 
Working Range w/o Receiver : tOm 
Height Adjustment Range 	:3cm 
Line Visibility 	 : 10rn/20m 
Rotating speed 	 : Past 1 rpm 

Slow 0.3 rpm 

GKS 12V-Li 
Professional 
SAP 

P 8,550 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

:20w 



Bare Tools 

Charger Batteries 

GST 18V-Li 
Professional 
Sep 
P 14,800 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 

Stroke height 

In Wood 

Slanted cuts 

IEIVI 
DUTY 

Li-Ion HEAVY 
DUTY U-Ion 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

LIion 

LI-Ion CD 

GSR 180-Li 
Professional 
SRP 

P 10,160 

Specifications 

Max. Torque (hard) 
Max. Torque (soft( 
No-Load Speed 
Battery Voltage 
Key-less Chuck 
Dimension (Lx WI 
Weight 

GSB 180-Li 
Professional 
Sep 
P 11,121 

54 Nm 
21 Nm 

0-450 / 0-1.700rpm, 
18.0 V 
13 mm 
198 x 62 mm 
1.6 kg 

Specifications 

Max. Torque (hard) 
Max. Torque (soft( 
No-Load Speed 
Battery Voltage 
Key-less Chuck 
Dimension (Lx W) 
Weight 

GDS 250 
Professional 

P 14,800 

54 Nm 
21 Nm 

0-450/0-1,700rpm, 
18.0 V 
13.0 mm 
210 x 62 mm 
1.7 kg 

Specifications 

No-load Speed 
Weight Ind. Battery 

Max. Torque (hard) 
Rated Impact Rate 
Dimension (Lx H) 
Battery Voltage 
Bit Holder 

0-2,400 
1.85 kg 

250 Nm 
0- 3400 bpm 
163 x 245 mm 
18.0 V 
1/2 External Square 

GBH 180 
Professional 
Sep 
P 6,900 

Li-10fl 

Specifications 

Weigh 

Impact Force 

No Load Speed 

Impact Rate 

Drilling Capacity 

LED Light 

Mode 

:2.6kg 

1.7 J 

0-1,800 rpm 

0-4550 mm 

:20mm 

Yes 

Bare Tools 

GWS 18V-Li 
Professional 
Sep 
P 10,500 

GBH 18 V-EC 
Professional 
Sep 
P 40,000 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 

No-Load Speed 	10,000 rpm 

Battery Voltage 	I 8.OV 

Roughing/ Cutting disc :115 mm 

Rubber Sanding Plate :115 Trim 

Specifications 

Max. Torque (hard) 	:39 Nm 

No-Load Speed 	:0-450/1400 rpm 

Chuck Clamping Range: 10 mm 

Rated Impact Rate 	:19.500 bpm 

GSB 18-2-Li 
Professional 
SRP 

P 7,500 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

1.7 J with chiseling 
function 

Sound Pressure Level 	91.OdB(A) 

Battery Voltage 	18.0V 

Rated Impact Rate 	0-4,550 bpm 

Specifications 
Impact Energy 

Bare Tools 

GKS 18V-Li 
Professional 
sep 
P 14,000 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 

No-load Speed 	:3,900 rpm 
Saw Blade Diameter 	:165 mm 

Saw Blade Bore Diameter :18.0 

Battery Voltage 

:23.0 min 
:90 mm / 270 spm 

0-45 

GSA 18V-Li C 
Professional 
Sep 
P 11,200 - 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 

Stroke length 
Battery Voltage 

:28 Trim 

18.0 V 

Bare Tools 

:650 Nm/i 900 rpm 
:0 - 2800 rpm 
:2,iOObpm 

Specifications 
No-load Speed 
Weight Ind. Battery 
Max. Torque (hard) 
Rated Impact Rate 
Dimension (ix H) 
Battery Voltage 
Bit Holder 

:0- 2,400 rpm 
1.85 kg 

:250 Nm 
:0-3400 bpm 

163 0 245 mm 
:18.0 V 

lIT External Square 

GDS 18V-EC 250 

Professional 
11 

P 14,150 

GDS 18V-Li 
Professional 
Sop 

P 29,400 

Specifications 

Max. Torque (hard) 
oad Speed 

'pact rate 

Specifications 

Battery Voltage 
No-Load Speed 

Max. Air Speed 
Max. Airflow 

Weight Excl. Battery 

18.0 V 
:17,000rpm 

:76 m/s 
:120 m5/h 

:1.1 kg 

GBL 18V-120 
Professional 
SRp 

P 6,000 

GML 18 V-Li 

Professional 
Sep 

P 8,000 

Li-Ion 

Specifications 

AM/FM radio 

Auxiliary port 

Slim / Compact for Lboxx storage 

HEAVY 
DUTY 

Specifications 

Battery Voltage 
Battery Capacity 

1 18.OV 
:2.0 Ah 

Starter Kit 

Specifications 

Battery Voltage 
Battery Capacity 

GBA 18V 2OAh 

P  5,250 

GBA 18V 4.00 
SRP 

P 6,200 

Specifications 

Battery Voltage 
Battery Capacity 

:18.0 V 
:4.0 Ah 

:18.0 V 
45 wins 

Specifications 

Input Voltage 
Charging time 

GBA 18V 6OAh 
SRP 

P 8,500 

1B.0V 
:6 SAl: 

GAL 1860 CV 18V 
Sep 

P3,679 

0-IOfl 

Starter Kit 18 V-Li 

.11,000 a. 
Li-Ion 

Cases 

L-Boxx 102 
Sep 

P 1,800 

IAO 
L-Boxx 136 
SR p 

P 2,100 
L-Boxx 238 
SRp 

P 2,500 

18 Volt Cordless System 

Kit Set  -  with Battery and Charger 



CONTRACTOR'S 
•--*  CHOICE * 

SRP SRP 

P1,995 P 2,095 

GBM 320 

Professional 

Specifications 

GBM 350 

Professional 

Specifications 

GWS 060 
Professional 

Specifications 

Power Input 
	

:670W 

No Load Speed 
	

:12,000 rpm 

Spindle 
	

:M10/M14 

Disc Diameter 
	

100 mm 

Weight 
	

:1.6 kg 

GDM 121 

Professional 

Specifications 

Power Input 
	

:1,250W 

No Load Speed 
	

:14,500 rpm 

Saw Blade Bore Diameter: 20 mm 

Saw Blade Diameter 	:110mm 

Cable Length 
	

:2.1 m 

Cutting Depth (90') 
	

:34 mm 

Weight 
	

:2.8kg 

GWS 2000 
Professional 

GC0.200  7-'O 
Professional 

GSH 500 
Professional 

Sncifkationc 

Contractor's Choice Power Tools Range 

Cordless Drill Driver  Cordless Impact Drill  Cordless Impact Driver 

SRP 

P 5,195 
SRP 

P 5,595 

GSR 120-Li 

Professional 

Specifications 

Max. Torque (hard) 

Max. T orque (soft) 

No-Load Speed 

Batt ery Voltage 

Keyless Chuck 

Char ging Time 

Dimension (Lx W) 

Weight 

:30 Nm 

:13 Nm 

0-380/01300 rpm 

:12.0 V 

:10mm 

:90.0 mins 

:182 x 196 mm 

0.99 kg  

GSB 120-Li 

Professional 

SRP 

Specifications 

Max. Torque (hard) 

Max. Torque (soft) 

No-Load Spoeed 

Battery Voltage 

Charging Time 

Dimension (Lx W) 

Weight 

:28 Nm 

11 Nm 

:0-400/0-1,300 rpm 

:12.0 V 

:94 mins 

188x46 mm 

:1.1 kg 

GDR 120-Li 

Professional 

Specifications 

Battery Capacity 

No Load Speed 

Charging Time 

Weight Ind. Battery 

Max. Torque 

Rated Impact Rate 

1.5 Ah 

:1,300 - 2600 rpm 

:90 mins 

:1.05 kg 

:100 Nm 

:2800-3400 bpm 

P 5,595 

Drill 

 

Impact Drill 

  

GSB 550 

Professional 

SRP 

P 2,895 

Specifications 
Power Input 

No Load Speed 

Impact Rate 

Drilling Concrete 

Drilling Steel/Wood 

Chuck 

Weight 

Power Input :320W Power Input :350W 

No Load Speed :0-4,200 rpm No Load Speed :0-2,800 rpm 
Drilling diameter steel :6.5 mm Drilling diameter steel : 10mm 
Drilling diameter wood :13mm Drilling diameter wood :20 mm 

Chuck Capacity :6.5 mm Chuck Capacity 	:10mm Keyed 
Weight 1 kg Weight :1.2 kg 

Switch F/R Switch : FIR sliding switch 

:550W 

:0-2,800 

:0-41,800bpm 

:13mm 

10/25 mm 

:13mm Keyed 

:1.8 kg 

Grinder  Marble Cutter  Large Angle Grinder 

Specifications 

Power Input 

No Load Speed 

Power Output 

Grinding Spindle Thread 

Main Handle 

Disc Diameter 

Weight 

:2000W 

:800 rpm 

1280W 

M 14 

Straightz 

180 mm 

:5.0kg 

Cut-Off Saw 

Soecifications  

Demolition Hammer 
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Product Image 
(sample', 

Product Part Number Metric (mm) English (inch) Packing 
Small Box 

Qty (PCs) 

Master 

Box Qty 

(pcs) 

List Price 

2608588231 3.18 8 5 250 49 
CSCH 

HS$-O 

2608U231.. 

IMPiRIAL 

I. 

I) 
II 
I.. 

2 

HSS-G Bits 2608588233 3.97 5,31-1  1 5 250 74 

2608588235 4.76 3/16 1 5 250 78 

Metal 	- 

2 608 588 228 1.98 5/64 1 5 250 44 

2 608 588 229 1 2.38 3/32 1 5 250 44 

2 608 588 230 2.78 7/64 1 5 250 44 

2608588232 3.57 9/64 1 5 250 51 
HSS-G Bits 

2608588239 6.35 1/4 1 5 250 122 

2608588243 7.94 5/16 1 5 200 189 

2608 588 247 9.53 3/8 1 5 200 300 

2608588255 12.7 1/2 1 5 200 500 

BOSCH 

I

l 

... 
It. 

2608588509 9/16 1 844 
New!! Reduce 

2608588510 5/8 1 990 
Shank HSS-G Bits 

2608588511 3/4 1 1,332 

2608585440 3.18 1/8 10 20 200 464 

HSS-G Bits sets 2608585442 3.97 5/32 10 10 100 703 

2608585444 4.76 3/16 10 10 100 739 

2608585436 1.59 1/16 10 20 200 422 

2608585437 1.98 5/64 10 20 200 422 

2608585438 2.38 3/32 10 20 200 422 

2608585439 2.78 7/64 10 20 200 422 

HSS-G Bits (sets) 2608585441 3.57 9/64 10 20 200 486 

2608585448 6.35 1/4 10 10 50 1,161 

2608585452 7.94 5/16 10 5 25 1,794 

2608585456 9.53 3/8 5 5 25 1,425 

2608585464 12.7 1/2 5 5 25 2,375 

Product Image 
(sample) 

Product Part Number Metric (mm) English (inch) Packing 

Small 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

Master 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 

z-COtPeR,AL 

1.52  
II 	c 

1 
II 

2608588309 3.18 1/8 1 5 100 78 
HSS-Co(Cobalt) 2608588311 3.97 5/32 1 5 100 135 

Bits 2608588313 4.76 3/16 1 5 100 150 

2608588317 6.35 1/4 1 5 100 211 

2608588305 1.59 1/16 1 5 100 62 

2608588306 1.98 5/64 1 5 100 62 

HSS-Co (Cobalt) 
2608588307 2.38 3/32 1 5 100 62 

Bits 
2 608 588 308 2.78 7/64 1 5 100 78 

2608588310 3.57 9/64 1 5 100 135 

2608588321 7.94 5/16 1 3 60 300 

2 608 588 325 9.53 3/8 1 60 444 

LJu: 
2608585877 

3.2 10 20 200 740 

HSS-Co Cobalt 2608585879 35 10 20 200 5,280 

Bits (sets) 2608585883 4.5 10 10 100 1,380 

2608585890 6.5 10 10 50 7.000 

Product Image 
(sample) 

Product Part Number 
Description 

Packing 
Small 
Box Qty 

(PCs) 

Master 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 
List Price 

Dia mm Working length Total length 

805CC 

: 

I. 

2 608 590 066 3.0 30 60 1 5 200 45 

2 608 590 067 3.5 40 75 1 5 240 45 

2 608 590 068 4.0 40 75 1 5 200 45 
2 608 590 070 4.5 50 85 1 5 190 45 
2 608 590 071 5.0 50 85 1 5 240 46 

Masonry Drill Bits - 2608590072 5.5 so 85 1 0 240 48 
general  2608590074 6.0 2 60 100 1 5 150 48 

2 608 590 076 6.5 60 100 1 150 55 
2608590078 8.0 80 120 1 5 120 57 
2608590081 10.0 80 120 1 5 120 94 

2608590084 12.0 90 150 1 5 120 108 

2608590087 13.0 90 150 1 0 120 116 

Masonry Drill Bits- 2608590 127 5.0,6.08.0 3Pc SET 50 50 150 



Product Image 
Product Part Number 

Description 
Packing 

Small Box 
Box Qty List Price 

(sample) 
Dia m Working length Total length 

(pcs)
m 

Qty 
(PCs) 

2 608 578 114 3.0 30 60 1 5 50 40 

2608578115 4.0 40 75 1 5 50 40 

2608578116 5.0 50 85 1 5 50 42 

2608578117 5.5 50 85 1 5 50 46 

New!! CYL-2 
2608578118 6.0 60 100 1 5 50 46 

2 608 578 119 6.5 60 100 1 5 50 52 
Masonry Drill Bits 

2608578120 8.0 80 120 1 5 50 63 
general masonry 

2608 578 159 9.0 80 120 1 5 50 75 

2608578121 10.0 80 120 1 5 50 91 

2608578122 12.0 90 150 1 5 50 133 

2608578123 14.0 90 150 1 5 50 180 

2608578160 16.0 90 150 1 5 50 210 

2608578124 Set (6.0 / 8.0/10.0) 3pc- SET 5 50 212 

Masonry Drill Bit Sets 2608578 155 Set (4.0 / 5.0 / 6.0 / 8.0/10.0) Spc - SET 5 50 290 

2608578156 Set (3.0/4.0/5.0/6.0/7.0/8.0/9.0/ 10.0) 8pc-SET 5 50 325 

Product Image 
Product Part Number 

Description 
Packing 

Small Box 
Master 

Box Qty List Price 
(sample) 

Dia mm Working length Total length 
Qty (pcs) 

(PCs) 
2608680700 3.0 40 70 1 5 240 155 

2608680721 3.5 40 75 1 5 240 155 

2608680701 4.0 40 75 1 5 240 
- Pr 	0. 0010 5 

2608680728 4.5 40 75 1 5 120 175 

2608680702 5.0 50 85 1 5 240 175 
TO 	- 

2608680712 5.5 50 85 1 5 240 175 

Silver Percussion - 2608680703 6.0 60 100 1 5 150 178 

for drilling on 2608680713 6.5 60 100 1 5 150 178 

concrete and 2608680706 8.0 80 120 1 5 120 328 

granite 2608680709 10.0 80 120 1 5 120 330 

lb 2608680715 13.0 90 150 1 5 120 336 

-- 

2608680725 	I 5.0-6.0-8.0 I 3pC-SET 	I 5 	I 	100 	I 389 

Silver Percussion Percussion --.-- -- 

155 

(Sets) 2 608 680 726 	j 4.0 - 5.0- 6.0-8.0 - 10.0 I Spc - SET 	I 5 	 50 	j 683 

-- 

Product Image 
Product Part Number 

Description Packing 

Small 

Box Qty 

Master 

Box Qty List Price 
(sample) 

Dia mm Working length Total length (pcsl (PCs) 
2608680696 3.0 40 70 1 5 240 167 

2608680697 4.0 40 75 1 5 240 167 

2608680698 5.0 50 85 1 5 240 188 

2608680792 6.0 60 100 1 5 150 195 
Multi-Purpose Bits 

2608680795 8.0 80 120 1 5 120 210 

2608680796 10.0 80 120 1 5 120 261 

2608680797 12.0 90 150 1 5 120 425 

2608680798 4.0- 5.0- 6.0- 8.0- 10.0 5pc-SET 50 50 845 

SICK 	A ERS  FE long  
__ 	 ____ 

- 	

.- -------- TT.1 
AN au; 9111~11111 _j 
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Product Image 
Product Part Number 

Description 
Packing 

Small 

Box Qty 

Master 

Box Qty List Price 
(sample) 

Dia mm Working length mm Total length mm (PCs) (PCs) 

2608680257 4.0 50 110 1 25 200 110 

2608680262 6.0 50 110 1 25 200 110 

2608680269 8.0 50 110 1 25 200 127 
- BOSCH 

2608680259 5.0 100 160 1 25 200 121 

2608680263 6.0 100 160 1 25 200 121 

2608680268 7.0 100 160 1 25 200 127 

2608 680 270 8.0 100 160 1 25 200 132 

NEW! ! ! 2608680273 10.0 100 160 1 25 200 138 

2608680277 12.0 100 160 1 20 160 149 

2608680281 14.0 100 160 1 15 120 198 
SDS PLUS 1 

2608680264 6.0 150 210 1 25 200 143 

concrete drill 2608680271 8.0 150 210 1 25 150 154 

Bits 2608680274 10.0 150 210 1 25 150 165 

2608680278 12.0 150 210 1 20 120 193 

2608680272 8.0 200 260 1 25 150 176 

2608680275 10.0 200 260 1 20 120 209 

2608680279 12.0 200 260 1 20 80 231 

2608680286 16.0 250 310 1 15 60 380 

2608680276 10.0 400 460 1 10 
1A 

60 
Bfl 

330 
000 



Product Image 
(sample) 

Product Part Number 
Description 

Packing 
Small Box 
Qty (PCs) 

Master 
Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 
Dia tern Working length Total length 

SDS PLUS 3 
CONCRETE 
DRILL BITS 

2608831166 6.0 50 110 1 100 100 242 

2 608 831 177 8.0 50 110 1 100 100 252 

2608831 160 4.0 100 160 1 100 100 242 

2608831162 50 100 160 1 100 100 242 

2608831165 5.5 100 160 1 100 100 242 

2608831167 6.0 100 160 1 100 100 305 
2608831 175 7.0 100 160 1 100 100 352 
2608831178 8.0 100 160 1 100 100 315 

2608831184 10.0 100 160 1 100 100 352 

2608831 191 12.0 100 160 1 100 100 457 

2608831196 13.0 100 160 1 90 90 546 
260883 

11 

 97 14.0 100 160 1 80 80 546 
2608831163 5.0 150 210 1 50 50 273 
2608831 179 8.0 150 210 1 50 50 394 
2608831185 10.0 150 210 1 50 50 457 

2608831192 12.0 150 210 1 50 50 535 

2608831198 14.0 150 210 1 50 50 656 

2608831403 16.0 150 210 1 40 40 767 

2608831 415 22.0 200 250 1 20 20 1,964 

2608831 420 25.0 200 250 1 16 16 2,510 
2608831193 12.0 200 260 1 40 40 635 
2608831408 18.0 250 300 1 20 20 1,313 
2608831 412 20.0 250 300 1 20 20 2,074 

2608831187 10.0 250 310 1 25 25 599 

2608831 404 16.0 250 310 1 20 20 830 
2608831 406 16.0 400 460 1 20 20 1,964 

Product Image 
(sample) 

Product Part Number 
Description 

Packing 
SmaltBox 

Qty (PCs) 

Master 
Box Qty 
(pcs) 

List Price 
Din tern Working length Total length 

NEW! ! 
SOS PLUS 
5X - 4 

CUTTER BIT 

2608833777 6 50 110 1 345 
2608833788 8 50 110 1 356 
2608833772 5 100 160 1 260 
2608833778 6 100 160 1 368 
2608833789 8 100 160 1 383 
2608833798 10 100 160 1 423 

2608833807 12 100 160 1 557 

2608833813 13 100 160 1 610 
2608833775 5.5 100 160 1 276 
2608833786 7 100 160 1 375 
2608833773 5 150 210 1 308 
2608833790 8 150 210 1 443 

2608833799 10 150 210 1 475 
2608833808 12 150 210 1 627 
2608833814 13 150 210 1 682 

2608833825 16 150 210 1 854 
2608833809 12 200 260 1 676 
2608833815 13 200 260 1 757 

2608833823 15 200 260 1 868 
2608833801 10 250 310 1 733 

2608833820 14 300 360 1 966 

2608833821 14 400 460 1 1,142 

2608833829 16 400 460 1 1,294 

Product Image 
Product 

(sample) 
Part Number 

Description 
Packing 

Small 
Box Qty 
(PCs) 

Master 
Box Qty 
(pcs) 

List Price 
Dia mm 	Working length mm 	Total length mm 

SDS Max 4 DRILL 
BITS 

2608685861 16 	 400 	 540 1 20 20 2,902 
2608685863 18 	 400 	 540 1 20 20 2,962 
2608685865 20 	 400 	 520 1 15 15 2,953 
2608685867 22 	 400 	 520 1 15 15 3,189 

2608685869

25 400 	 520 1 12 12 3,212 
2608685871 28 	 400 	 520 1 8 8 3,723 
2 608 685 875 32 	 400 	 520 1 8 8 5,099 

Product Image 
Product 

(sample) 
Part Number 

Description 
Packing 

Small 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

Master 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 
Dia mm 	 Working length 	Total length 

SDS Max 7 DRILL 
BITS 

2608586738 12 	 200 	 340 1 12 12 4,580 
2608586739 12 	 400 	 540 1 18 18 5,890 
2608586740 12 	 600 	 740 1 10 10 7,335 
2608586744 14 	 200 	 340 1 12 12 5.240 
2608586745 14 	 400 	 540 1 18 18 6,685 
2608586749 15 	 200 	 340 1 12 12 5,900 
2608586750 15 	 400 	 540 1 18 18 6.945 
2608586751 16 	 200 	 340 1 12 12 6.160 
2608586752 16 	 400 	 540 1 8 8 7,075 
2608586758 18 	 200 	 340 1 12 12 6.550 
2608586759 18 	 400 	 540 1 8 8 7,270 
2608586763 19 	 200 	 320 1 12 12 5.680 
2608586764 19 	 400 	 520 1 8 8 6,555 
2608586765 20 	 200 	 320 1 12 12 6,685 
2 608 586 766 20 	 400 	 520 1 8 8 7,730 
2608586770 22 	 200 	 320 1 12 12 6,845 
2608586771 22 	 400 	 520 1 8 8 7.860 
2608586773 22 	 800 	 920 1 9 9 12,185 
2608586777 25 	 200 	 320 1 12 12 7,340 
2608586778 25 	 400 	 520 1 8 8 8.125 

Accessones and consumables are not covered by warranty. Pictures may nary from actual items. 



Product Image 

(sample) 
Product Part Number 

Description 
Packing 

Small 

Box Qty 

Master 

Box Qty List Price 
Oia nun 	 Working length 	 Total length (PCs) (PCs) 

2608586778 25 400 520 1 8 8 8,125 
2608586784 28 200 320 1 12 12 8.900 
2608586786 28 400 520 1 6 6 9,825 
2 608 586 786 28 600 720 1 8 8 113.35 SDS Max 7 DRILL 2608586789 30 200 320 1 12 17 Q 'flfl BITS 2608 586 790 30 400 520 1 6 6 11 000 
2608586791 32 200 320 1 12 12 6.955 
2608586792 32 400 520 1 6 6 9,695 
2608586794 32 800 920 1 5 5 10,910 
2608586800 38 400 520 1 6 6 11,625 

Product Image 

(sample) 
Product Part Number 

Description 
Packing 

Small Box 

Qty (pcs) 

Master 

Box Qty List Price 

Do non Workog Length Total Leogth (PCs) 

1618596443 32 450 570 1 6 6 12,500 

SDS Max Quadro X 

1618596444 32 800 920 1 5 5 18345 

Product Image 

(sample) 
Product Part Number Description Packing 

Small Box 

Qty (pcs) 

Master 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 

/ 

2808390576 SOS + POINTED Chisel 250 mm 1 50 50 872 

2609390394 SOS + FLAT Chisel 20 X 250 mm 1 50 50 872 
1 618 601 004 SOS + GOUGING Chisel 22 X 250 mm 1 40 40 1,943 

SDS PLUS chisels 2608690119 SOS + POINTED PEN CHISEL 160mm 1 10 100 273 
2608690 120 SDS + POINTED PEN CHISEL 160 mm 10 10 100 1 eoc 

 

2608690121 SDS + FLAP PEN CHISEL 160 mm 1 10 100 273 
2608690122 SOS + FLAT PEN CHISEL 160 mm io 10 100 1.995 

Product Image 

(sample) 
Product Part Number Description Packing 

Small Box 

Qty (pcs) 

Master 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 

1 618 600 023 Pointed Chisel (280 mm) 1 0 16 872 

2608690 167 (Star Point) RTec pointed chisel 400mm 1 10 10 1700 

2608690 128 Pointed Chisel 400 Trim i 0 1 11 300 SDS MAX chisels 
2608690232 NEW!! - Pointed Chisel 600 mm 10 0 10 12,200 

2608690 124 (R-TEC) Flat Chisel 400 mm 1 10 10 t462 
1 618 600 210 Flat Chisel (25 x 280 mm) 1 0 16 965 

HEX Chisels for 
2608690 106 (Star Pt) pointed chisel 400 mm 1 5 5 2,510 

GSH 27 
1 618 600 019 Pointed chisel 520 mm 1 5 5 3,400 

1 618600206 Flat chisel 520 mm 1 5 5 3,246 

HEX Chisels for 

GSH 16 

2 608 690 111 (Star point) pointed chisel 400 mm 1 5 5 4,202 

2608690 112 Flat chisel 400 mm 1 5 5 4,043 
2608690 115 Tool holder for Tamping Plate 400 mm i 2 2 7,823 

HEX Chisels for 

GSH 500 015X 

2608684884 17X280mm, point chisel - 1 pc pack 1 5 10 390 

2608684885 17X280mm, flat chisel - 1 pc pack 1 5 10 390 

2608690350 NEW!! - 17X280mm, point chisel - l0pcs pack 10 5 10 3,900 

2608690 351 NEW!! - 17X280mm, flat chisel. - lopcs pack 10 5 10 3.900 
2608690 382 NW!! - Pointed Chisel (HEX 12 X 450 mm) 5 10 2,715 
1 608 690 383 NEW!!  - Flat Chisel (HEX 12 X 5450 mm) 5 10 2715 

.-.-- 	-° 	Li 	'Y1'•.L 	 .- 	 - 

Other Accessories 

for Hammers 

1 617 000 132 SDS Plus Adapter 1 5 60 473 

2 607 000 982 SOS Plus Adapter & chuck set (1/2' Chuck) 1 20 20 1.680 

1 618 598 159 SDS Max to Plus Adapter 1 20 20 4,200 
2608572 059 13 mm Quick-Change Chuck for GBH 4DSC 1 7 - 3.675 

Product Image 

(sample) 
Product Part Number Description Packing 

Small 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

Master 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 

Af 

Grinding 

2608600017 4-inch Grindina Disc for Metal 1 25 100 55 

26086000914 
-inch Cutting Disc for Metal 2,5x16.0 mm 1 25 100 55 

2 608 600 266 4-inch Cutting Disc for Metal 1.2 x 16.0 1 25 500 55 
2 608 607 414 4-inch Cutting Disc for INOX 1 25 500 76 
2608603413 NEW!! 4-inch Cutting Disc for INOX 1 25 cr10 cc 
2608603225 4-inch EXPERT for Metal 6.0 x 16.0 mm 1 25 150 43 



Product Image 

(sample) 
Product Part Number Description Packing 

Small 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

Master 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price ' 
Cutting 

Cutting and 

2608603216 4-inch EXPERT for Metal - Cutting 100 X 2.5 X 16.0 mm 1 25 100 85 

2608601 323 4-inch Best for Metal Grinding Disc 1 20 400 85 

2608600 434 4-inch Flexible Grinding Disc for INOX 1 25 100 80 

2608602267 4-inch Grinding Disc for INOX 1 10 100 711 

2608603465 4-inch EXPERT for INOX (10-pc Can) 10 25 100 59 

2608600092 4-inch Cutting Disc for Stone 1 25 100 108 

2608600263 5-inch Grinding Disc for Metal 1 25 100 90 

7 6ns 6nn 270 5-inch Cutting Disc for Metal 1 25 50 210 

10 
Cutting - Inox 

Grinding 

2608603406 NEW!l 7-inch Cutting Disc for Metal - INOX 1 25 50 141 

2 608 600 246 7-inch Grinding Disc for Metal 1 25 100 141 

2 608 600 272 7-inch Cutting Disc for Metal 1 25 100 141 

2 608 600 273 7-inch Cutting Disc for Stone 1 25 50 216 

2608600265 9-inch Grinding Disc for Metal 1 25 50 216 

2608600274 9-inch Cutting Disc for Metal 1 25 50 216 

O 
14 	Cutting 

2608600275 9-inch Cutting Disc for Stone 1 25 50 216 

2608600276 12-inch Cutting Disc for Metal 1 25 50 355 

2 608 600 277 14-inch Cutting Disc for Metal (Double-ply) 1 25 50 375 

2 608 600 936 14-inch Cutting Disc for Metal (Single-ply) 1 25 50 300 

2 608 603 223 14-inch EXPERT for Metal (Double-ply) 1 25 20 275 
2608602751 NEW!! 14-inch Cutting Disc Standard for Metal (Double-ply) 1 25 50 272 

Product Image 

(sample) 
Product Part Number Description Packing 

Small Box 

Qty (pcs) 

Master 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 

2 608 621 309 General purpose (wet & dry) grit 60 100/ ream i reath I ream 2 'tlO 

2608621 310 General purpose (wet & dry) grit 80 100/ ream 1 ream I ream 2.310 
2608621 311 General purpose (wet & dry) grit 100 100/ ream 1 ream 1 ream 2,310 
2608621 312 General purpose (wet & dry) grit 120 100/ ream 1 ream 1 ream 2,310 

2608621 313 General purpose (wet & dry) grit 150 100/ ream 1 ream 1 ream 2,050 

2608621 314 General purpose (wet & dry) grit 180 100/ ream 1 ream 1 ream 2,050 

2608621 315 General purpose (wet & dry) grit 220 100/ ream 1 ream I ream 2,050 

2608621 316 General purpose (wet & dry) grit 240 100/ ream I ream 1 ream 2,050 

2 608 621 317 General purpose (wet & dry) grit 320 100/ ream I ream 1 ream 2,050 

2608621 318 General purpose (wet & dry) grit 400 100/ ream 1 ream 1 ream 2,050 

2608621 319 General purpose (wet & dry) grit 500 100/ ream 1 ream 1 ream 2,050 

2 608 621 	20 General purpose (wet & dry) grit 600 100/ ream 1 ream 1 ream 2,050 

2608 621 321 General purpose (wet & dry) grit 800 100/ ream 1 ream 1 ream 2,050 

2608621 322 General purpose (wet & dry) grit 1000 100/ ream 1 ream 1 ream 2,050 

2608621 33 General purpose (wet & dry) grit 1200 100/ ream 1 ream 1 ream 2,050 

2 608 608 N94 4" Fiber disc - 100mm Expert for metal P60 1 10 500 31 
2 608 608 N95 4" Fiber disc - 100mm Expert for Metal P80 1 10 500 31 
2 608 608 N96 4" Fiber disc - 100mm Expert for Metal P100 1 10 500 31 

© 
2608601 675 NEW!!  Alox Flap Disc - 100mm Standard for Metal P36 1 10 200 65 

2608601 676 NEW!! Alox Flap Disc - 100mm Standard for Metal P60 1 10 200 65 

2608601  677 NEW!! Abs Flap Disc - 100mm Standard for Metal P80 1 10 200 65 

2608601 678 NEW!  Alox Flap Disc -loomm Standard for Metal Pl2o 1 10 200 65 

2608603700 Flexible Flap Disc X435 - 100mm P60 1 10 200 112 

2608603701 Flexible Flap Disc X435 - 100mm P80 1 10 200 112 

2608603702 Flexible Flap Disc X435 - 100mm P100 1 10 200 112 

NEW!!  8- hole Velcro Discs Ideal 
for GEX 125-1 AE Eccentric Sander 

Packing 
Small Box 

Qty (PCs) 

Master 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 
Product Image 

(sample) 
Part Number Os mm Grit Hee Ptterrr 

2 608 608 T64 125 60 8-Holes 50 / box 50 500 951 
2 608 608 T65 125 80 8-Holes 50 / box 50 500 951 
2 608 608 T66 125 • 100 8-Holes 50 / box 50 500 951 
2 608 608 T67 125 120 8-Holes 50/box 50 500 951 

2 608 608 T69 125 10 8-Holes 100/box 100 1000 1,902 

2 608 608 171 125 240 8-Holes 100/box 100 1000 1,902 

Product Image 

(sample) 
Product Part Number Description Packing 

Small 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

Master 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 

2608 61F3 615 4' Turbo Disc for Tile/Ceramic 1 in 100 525 

2608600 704 4" Continuous rim, ideal for cutting tiles i 10 120 656 

s, 	te 
2608600 923 4" Segmented, best for marble/granite 1 10 120 656 
2608600924 4" Segmented, ideal for cutting concrete 1 10 120 656 
2608602523 4" Segmented, Universal 1 0 25 656 

— O 
4' Eco Tile 

Diamond Discs 2608602 194 7" Segmented, Standard for Universal 1 20 20 1,100 
2608603606 NEW!! 4" Expert for Universal Cup Wheel 1 40 40 925 
2608615056 NEW!! 4" DCD Concrete 1 100 100 275 

2608615025 NEW!!  4" DCD Universal 1 100 11.10 275 

2608615055 NEW!! 4" DCD Stone 1 100 100 275 

2608615026 NEW!! 4" DCD Ceramic 1 100 100 340 

14" Road Cutting 

Disc 

2608615006 350mm 10mm Standard for Concrete 14-inch 1 10 10 7,728 

2608615007 400mm 10mm Standard for Concrete 16-inch 1 5 5 11,595 

2608615016 350mm 10mm Standard for Asphalt 14-inch 1 10 10 9,432 

2608615017 400mm 10mm Standard for Asphalt 16-incg 1 5 5 13,100 

Core cutter Bits 
2 608 601 359 Wet Diamond Core Bit 52 x 450 mm 1 4 4 8,750 

2608601 363 Wet Diamond Core Bit 77 x 450 mm 1 4 4 10,150 

2608601 366 Wet Diamond Core Bit 102 x450 mm 1 4 4 18,250 



20 

(sample) 
 Product Part Number 

Product Image Small 
Description Packing Box Qty 

(PCs) 

Master 

Box Qty 

(ocs) 
List Price 
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Jigsaw Blades g 

2608630014 Wood T 101 BR (reversed, fine straight) 5 10 100 578 

2608630030 Wood T 101 B (fine straight cut) 5 100 100 525 

2608630031 Wood T 101 AO (fine curved) 5 100 100 578 

2 608 630 032 Wood T 101 D (fine straight cut) 5 100 100 525 

2608630033 Wood T 111 C (coarse quick cut) 5 10 100 420 

2608630037 Wood 11198 (chipboard, perspex) 5 10 100 368 

2 608 630 040 Wood T 144D (straight quick cut) 5 100 100 462 

2608630058 Wood T 244D (quick curved cut) 5 10 100 504 

2608630310 Wood Ti 19B0 (tightest curved cut) 5 100 100 441 

2608637944 Wood T344D, (thick wood, soft wood chipboard, fibre 5 100 100 473 

2 608 633 A35 Wood 1 1 44DP (Parallel Cut, soft wood & fibre board) 5 100 100 462 

2608634567 Wood T144DF(Bi-Meta),quickclean) 5 10 50 630 

2608633528 Wood T 234X )Progressor Blade) 5 10 100 525 

2608663 751 Wood 13088 (Extra Clean straight cut) 5 10 100 683 

2 608 663 868 Wood 130880 (Extra Clean curve cut) 5 10 100 785 

2608631 010 Metal T 1O1A(aluminum 10mm) 5 100 100 893 

2608631 012 Metal Ti 18G (straight cut, 0.2-1.0 mm) 5 10 100 525 

2608631 013 Metal Ti 18A (straight cut,1.5-3.0 mm) 5 100 100 525 

2608631 014 Meta) 11188 (straight Cut 3-6 mm) 5 100 100 525 

2608631 017 Metal T 127D (straight quick cut) 5 10 100 578 

2 608 631 030 Metal 12270 (curved cut) 5 10 100 735 

2608631 319 Metal T 	318 (straight cut) 5 100 100 788 

2608631 404 Metal 13188 (straight/curved cut) 5 100 100 819 

2 608 638 472 Metal T 123X Progressor Blade 5 100 100 525 

2608630663 Stainless Ti 18 AHM (1.5- 3.0 mm) 3 10 50 1,575 

2608630665 Stainless 1118 EHM (2.0-5.0 mm) 3 50 50 1,575 

2 608 634 234 Various T 101 BE (fine straight cut) 5 50 50 1,680 

2608634503 Various Ti 1 8BF (thick materials, curved) 5 100 100 704 

2608634505 Various Ti 1 8AF (non-ferrous metals) 5 100 100 704 

2608634993 Various I 345XF Progressor Blade 3 10 100 840 

2608637572 

Makita Shank 

MA111C (quick cut) 5 10 100 420 

2608631 781 MA 118 A (Type 1, straight cut) 5 10 100 525 

2607001 069 
Other AC t 

Parallel 0 uide-circle& parallel cuts <300mm 25 25 894 

2607010079 Anti-Splintering Device (5-pcs) 5 20 100 293 

Product Part Number 
Description 

Packing 

Small 
Box Qty 

(PCs) 

Master 
Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 

Description Dimensions (LxWxH( 

Sabre Saw Blades 

2608658027 S722VFR Pallet 	RepairiCutting Depth 1 25wm1 190x 19 xO.9mm 5 50 50 1,340 

2608658030 Si 122VFR Pallet 	RepairiCutting Depth lhswrnl 225x19 x 0.9 mm 5 50 50 1,546 

2608650617 SlltlKCoarsewood 	(20-175 mm) 225 x 19 x 1.25 mm 2 662 

2608656020 51 122EF Thin sheet metals )1.5-4mm) 225x19 x 0.9 mm 5 1,134 

2608656019 Si 122BF Thick sheet metals (3-8mm) 225x19x0.9mm 5 1,134 

2608657550 5922BF Thick sheet Metals (3-8 mm) 150x19 x 0.9 mm 25 10 10 4,490 

NEW! Carbide 

Multiwheel 
2608643066 Carbide Multi Wheel ilOx2O/i6mm. 1 0 100 485 

___ 

Product Part Number Description Packing 
Small 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

Master 
Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 

Expert & Best For 

Range Circular Saw 

Blades 

2608642971 Wood 165MM 184x2.0/1.4x25.4T40 1 30 1 1,005 

2608642984 Wood 71/4" 184x2.0/1.4x25.4T40 1 30 1 1,155 

2608642985 Wood 71/4" 184x2.0/1.4x25.4T60 1 30 1 1,465 

2 608 643 000 Wood 9 1/4" 235x2.2/1 .5x30 T60 1 10 1 1,820 

2608643007 Wood 10"254x2.5/1.8x3OT40 1 10 1 1,325 

2608643008 Wood 10"254x2.5/1.8x30T60 1 10 1 1,545 

2608643009 Wood 10"254x2.5/1.8x30T80 1 10 1 1,945 

2608643024 Wood NEW!1 12" 305x2.5/1 .8x30 T40 1 10 1 2,515 

2608643027 Wood 12" 305x2.5/1 .8x30 1100 1 10 1 3,170 

2608643032 Wood NEWl!14"356x3.3/2.2x30T30 1 5 1 3,260 

2608643037 Wood NEW!! 16"406x3.2/2.2x30T30 1 5 1 3,750 

2608642194 Multi Material 7 1/4"x i"x6OT 1 20 20 1,727 

2608642 197 Multi Material 91/4" x 25 x 80T 1 20 20 1,962 

2 608 642 203 Multi Material 10" x 30 x 1201 1 12 12 2,965 

2608642 207 Multi Material 12" x ix 120T 1 10 10 5,770 

2608642211 Multi Material 14" xix 80T 1 6 6 6,605 

Eco line Circular 

Saw Blades 

2608644316 Wood NEW!!4"4o TCT Eco for Wood 1 100 100 430 

2608644319 Multi Material NEW!! 440 TCT Eco for Multi Material 1 100 100 445 

2608644317 Wood NEW!!7"4o TCT Eco for Wood 1 60 60 710 

2608644318 Wood NEW!17"6o TCT Eco for Wood 1 60 60 780 

2608644306 Wood NEW!!9"6o TCT Eco for Wood 1 30 30 1,120 

2608644310 Wood NEWll 10"8o TCT Eco for Wood 1 25 25 1,325 

2608644313 Wood NEWll 12"6O TCT Eco for Wood 1 20 20 1,550 

2 608 644 314 Aluminum NEW!! 10" 112 TCT Eco for Alu 1 25 25 1,920 

Product Part Number Description Packing 
Small 
Box Qty 

(PCs) 

Master 
Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 

Bi-Metal Holesaw 

2608580397 Bi-metal Hole Saw, 16mm = 5/8" i tOO 100 254 

2608580399 Bi-metal Hole Saw, 19mm = 3/4" 1 100 100 282 

Bi-meta) Hole Saw, 20mm = 25/32" 1 100 100 292 

2608580402 Bi-metal Hole Saw, 22mm = 7/8" 1 100 100 316 
2 608 580 400 

2 608 580 404 Bi-metal Hole Saw, 25mm = 1" 1 100 100 335 

2608580405 Bi-metal Hole Saw, 27mm = 11/16" 1 100 100 364 

2 608 580 407 Bi-metal Hole Saw, 30mm = 1 3/16" 1 100 100 397 

2608580408 Bi-metal Hole Saw, 32mm = 11/4" 1 100 100 421 

2608580410 Bi-metal Hole Saw, 35mm = 1 3/8" 1 100 100 440 

2 608 580 412 Bi-metal Hole Saw, 38mm = 1 1/2" 1 50 50 505 



Product Image g 

(sample) 
Product Part Number Description Packing 

Small 
Box Qty 

(PCs) 

Master 
Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 

Bi-Metal Holesaw 

2608580413 Bi-metal Hole Saw, 40mm = 1 9/16" 1 50 50 515 

2608 580 416 Bi-metal Hole Saw, 44mm = 1 3/4" 1 50 50 562 

2608580418 81-metal Hole Saw, 48mm = 1 7/8" 1 50 50 611 

2608580419 Bi-metal Hole Saw, 51 mm =2" 1 50 50 634 

2608580421 81-metal Hole Saw, 54mm =21/8" 1 50 50 724 

2608580425 Bi-metal Hole Saw, 60mm = 23/8" 1 50 50 786 

2608580426 Bi-metal Hole Saw, 64mm = 21/2" 1 50 50 814 

2608580432 Bi-metal Hole Saw, 76mm = 3" 1 30 30 986 

2608580440 Bi-metal Hole Saw, 102mm =4" 1 20 20 1,314 

2608580446 Bi-metal Hole Saw, 127mm =5" 1 10 10 1,790 

2608580448 Bi-metal Hole Saw, 152mm =6" 1 10 10 2,052 

2609390588 Hex Holesaw Adapter 1/2-20 UNF, 14-30 mm 1 10 40 741 

2609390034 Hexi-  lolesawAdapter (11MM)(DIA.33-152MM) 1 6 24 1,324 

Product Part Number Description Packing 

Small 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

Master 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 

- 

2607000193 HSS, Makita type, Resharpenable blades for GHO 20-82 / GHO 1 10 200 882 

2 607 000 096 Straight, Reversible Tungsten Carbide Blades 1 10 250 945 

Product 	Part Number 

- 

Description Packing 

Small 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

Master 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 

2608594009 20 mm TOT HolesawTM5-22 1 5 70 2,560 

NEW' 
2608594011 22mmTCT Holesaw TM5-22 1 5 70 2,910 

2608594014 25mm TCT Holesaw TM5-25 1 5 70 2,910 
'- TCT 2608594016 27mmTCT Holesaw TM5-27 1 5 70 3,000 

HOLESAW 2608594021 32 mm TCT Holesaw TM5-22 1 4 40 3,390 
Endurance for 2608594024 35 mm TCT Holesaw TM5-22 1 4 40 3,390 
Heavy Metal 2608594027 38 mm TCT Holesaw TM5-22 1 4 40 3,620 

2608594030 41 mmTCTHolesawTM5-22 1 4 40 4,030 

2608594040 51 mmTCT Holesaw TM5-22 1 3 18 4,750 

Product Part Number 	 Description Packing 

Small 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

Master 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 

2608628411 ST BIT -2 FLUTE 1/4(1/4 X 5/8 X 	7/8) 1 5 50 417 

2608628412 ST RIT-2 FLUTE 1/4" (SIR X 25R2 X 21 1 5 50 460 

2608628413 ST BIT-2 FLUTE 1/4" (1/2 X 25/32 X 2) 1 5 50 525 

2608628414 ST BIT-2 FLUTE 1/4" (3/4 X 25/32 X 2) 1 5 50 581 

2608628415 V-GROOVE 1/4" (1/2X 1/2 X90 X 	3/4) 1 5 50 378 

2608628416 CHAMF+BALL1/4"(7/16X19X32X45X23/16) 1 5 50 731 

2608628417 RABBET+BALL 1/4" (1 X 1/2 X 1/4X2 1/8) 1 5 50 807 

2608628418 COREBOX 1/4"(1/2x3/8xRi/4x1-9/16) 1 5 50 433 

2608628419 ROMOGEE+BALL 1/4(5/6 X 1/2 X R4 X2 1/8) 1 5 50 655 

2608628420 COVE+BALL1/4"(i X1/2XR1/4X2 1/8) 1 5 50 630 

2608628421 BEAD+BALL 1/4" (1/4X1 7/32XR1/4X2 3/16) 1 5 50 731 

2608628422 BEAD+BALL 1/4" (3/8X21/32XR3/8X2 5/16) 1 5 50 782 

Router Bits 2608628423 BEAD+BALL 1/4" (1/2 X3/4 XR1/2 X2 7/16) 1 5 50 852 

2608628424 OVOLO 1/4" (1 X 9/16 X R  /4 X 113/16) 1 5 50 706 

2608628425 COREBOX 1/4" (1/4 X 3/8 X RI/8 X 1 9/16) 1 5 50 359 

2608628427 ST BIT-i FLUTE 1/4" (1/8 X 5/16 X 2) 1 5 50 349 

2608628428 ST BIT-i FLUTE 1/4" (3/16 X 1/2 X 2) 1 5 50 359 

2608628429 ST BIT-2 FLUTE 1/4(5/16 X25/32 X 2) 1 5 50 378 

2608628630 V-GROOVE 1/4"(1/4X5/16X90X 1 9/16) 1 5 50 359 

2608628631 V-GROOVE 1/4" (3/8 X 1/2 X 90 Xi 3/4) 1 5 50 367 
' 2608628632 COREBOX 1/4" (3/8 x 3/8x R3/16 x 1-9/16) 1 5 50 388 

2 608 628 633 COREBOX 1/4" (5/8 x 1/2 x R5/16 x 1-3/4) 1 5 50 503 

2608628634 COREBOX 1/4"(i x5/8xRl/2x2 1/4) 1 5 50 581 

2608628635 TRIM+BALL i/4"(1/4X 1/2 X 21/8) 1 5 50 521 

2608628636 TRIM+BALL 1/4"(3/8X9/i6X23/i6) 1 5 50 534 

2608628637 TRIM+BALL 1/4" (1/2 X 1/2 X 33/16) 1 5 50 562 

2607019462 ROUTER BIT SET (6pcs) 1 30 30 1,582 

2607019465 ROUTER BIT SET (12 pcs) 1 20 20 2,860 

BOSCH 	0 BOSCH 	0 BOSCH 	0 BOSCH 	0 "•' - '- 

Product Part Number Description Packing 

Small 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

Master 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 

2608521 039 Sand blasted 65 mm, Philips 2, Double ended 10 12 144 578 

2608521 041 Gold plated 45 mm, Philips 2, Double ended 10 12 120 550 

2608521 042 Gold plated 65 mm, Philips 2, Double ended 10 12 72 788 

Screwdriver bits 2608521 043 Gold plated 110mm, Philips 2, Double ended 10 12 48 998 
ne C,, nn,-t 65-m 	Philinc 7 OnLible Ended 10 40 80 850 



Other 

Accessories 
Part Number Description 

Small 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

Master 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 

Accessories for 

Sander 

2 608 610 001 Lambswool bonnet (130mm) 5 5840 

2608613 005 Polishing sponge (130mm) 5 5 630 

2 608 000 349 Rubber backing pad (125mm) medium 20 20 1,575 

Accessories for 

Drills I Impact Drills 

2608571 078 

Chucks 

3/8" -24 mount. 1.0-10mm caoacitv 
50 663  

500 

2608571 079 1/2" -20 mount, 1.5-13mm capacity 50 500 578 

- 2608571 062 1/2" -20 mount, 1.5-13mm capacity 20 20 1,575 

2608572253 1/2" -20 mount, 1.5-13mm 5 40 578 

1 607 950 028 
Chuck Keys 

For chucks up to 6.5 mm 10 150 263 

1 607 950 045 For chucks up to 13 mm 10 50 315 

1607950041 For chucks uptol6mm 10 50 1,050 
1 612 025 024 

Other Accessories 

Auxiliary Handle with 43 mm collar 12 12 1,950 
1 613001 005 210 mm depth stop for 1612025024 Aux. handle 50 50 137 
1 609 200 291 Paint stirrer attachement 12 12 263 

Other 

Accessories 
Part Number Description 

Small 
Box Qty 
(PCs) 

Master 
Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 

Batteries and 

Chargers 

2 607 336 600 
For GDR Series 

Battery pack Li-ion 10.8V / 1 .3Ah, Alpha 20 20 4,675 

2 607 225 424 Charger AL 1820 8 8 4,870 

2 607 336 014 
F0rGSR 10.8V 

Battery pack Li-ion 10.8V / 1 .3Ah 12 12 4,780 

2607225028 Charger AL 1130 5 20 5,150 

2607336 150 
For GSR 14.4V 

Battery pack Li-ion 14.4V / 1 3Ah 20 20 7,000 

2607225424 Charger AL 1820 8 8 4,870 

New!! Accessories 

for Cordless Drills 

2607001 533 
Philips Screw Bits 

S'RIVER BIT (PHi 89MM) (3 PIECES) 3 10 290 
2 607 001 535 S'RIVER BIT (PH2 89 MM) (3 PIECES) 3 10 285 
2607001 537 S'RIVER BIT (PH3 89MM) (3 PIECES) 3 10 298 
2607001 646 

Torx Screw Bits 

SCREWDRIVER BITS TB (89MM) 1 10 150 

2607001 648 SCREWDRIVER BITS T10 (89 MM) 1 10 150 
2607001 650 SCREWDRIVER BITS T15 (89 MM) 1 10 150 
2607001 652 SCREWDRIVER BITS T20 (89 MM) 1 10 150 
2607001 654 SCREWDRIVER BITS T25 (89MM) 1 10 150 
2607001 658 SCREWDRIVER BITS T30 (89MM) 1 10 150 
2607001 477 

Flat Screw Bits 

SCREWDRIVER BUTS, S0.8 X 4.5 3 10 190 
2 607 001 479 SCREWDIVER BITS, S0.8 X 5.5 3 10 180 
2607001 481 SCREWDRIVER BITS, S1.0 X 5.5 3 10 180 

Accessories for 

Grinders 

2606703030 

For NEW GWS 7-100/ 
6-100 / 8-100C / CE 

Flange(M10) 100 100 265 

1 602 025 024 Auxiliary Handle 45 45 189 

2603340018 Nut(M10) 100 100 473 

2605510156 Guard 0 0 570 

2 608 000 629 Dust Extraction Guard - Grinding 10 10 1,641 

1607950040 Pin Spanner 100 100 420 

2608601 046 Backing Pad 20 20 525 

2608622062 Wire Cup Brush (M10) 15 15 350 

1 619 P06 514 NEWl! Dust Guard 1 1 1,950 

1 605 703 099 

For NEW GWS 
11-125CL 

Flange (M14) 5 50 263 

1 602 025 024 Auxiliary Handle 45 45 189 

1 603340 040 Nut (M14) 10 200 473 

2605510 101 Guard 25 25 970 

1 607 950 048 Dust Extraction Guard - Grinding 5 50 473 

1 608 501 033 Pin Spanner 15 15 840 

1 605 703 099 

For GWS20-180 / 
GWS 20-230 

Flange (M10) 5 50 263 

2602 025 075 Auxiliary Handle 20 20 347 

1 603340040 Nut (M10) 10 200 473 

1 605 510 222 Guard (GWS 20-180) 0 0 2,200 

1 605 510 223 Guard (GWS 20-230) 0 0 2,200 

1 607 950 048 Pin Spanner 5 50 473 

Accessoriea and consumables are not covered by asarranty. Protures may vary from actual items, 



Cdth.1 Dl. 

Other 

ccessories 
Part Number Description 

Small 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

Master 

Box Qty 

(PCs) 

List Price 

;cessories for 
Polishers 

1608610000 

For GPO 14 E/14 CE 

Lambswool Bonnet (180 mm) 10 10 1,470 
1 608 613 013 Polishinq Sponge 7 7 2,730 
2608612027 Backing Pad (1 50mm) M14 15 15 2,397 

Collets 
2608570048 

For Straight Grinders 

Collect 6.5 mm (1/4") for GGS 27 10 100 578 
2 608 570 084 Collect 6.0 mm (with nut) for GGS 27L 100 100 1,575 
2 608 570 085 Collect 6.5 mm (1/4") (with nut for GGS 27L 5 100 1,260 

lade Sets for 
Shears 

3 607 010 028 Upper and Lower Blade Set for metal (5-pc blade set) for GCS 1.6 5 200 2,730 
2 607 010 025 Upper and Lower Blade Set (5-pc blade set) for GSC 1.8, 2.8 5 200 1,680 

cessories for 
uum Cleaners 

2605411150 Paper Dust Bag (Spcs / pack) for GAS 111-21 10 10 2,310 
2607432013 Permanent Filter for GAS/PAS 11-21 5 5 7,350 
2605411163 Paper Dust Bag (5pcs I pack) for GAS 50 10 10 3,990 

2607432017 0  Filter for GAS 50 0 1 14,700 

1 609 201 230 Large Floor Nozzle with brush 18 18 3,780 

1 609 390 478 Multi-Purpose Nozzle 8 8 2,730 

1 609 390 481 Small round brush 16 16 998 

1 609 390 481 Crevice Nozzle, 250 mm 24 24 683 

cessories for 
:uum Cleaners 

2607 000 166 Small floor nozzle with brush 0 12 998 
2607000 168 Scraper Nozzle 

10 10 1,890 
2607000 170 Coarse Dirt Nozzle 

14 14 1,260 
2607000 162 Extraction tube/pipe 

0 0 840 
2607000 164 Suction regulator control 10 10 2.520 
i 609 390 491 1.7 m vacuum cleaner hose, 35 mm for PAS 10-20 

3 3 2310 
2607000837 Sm vacuum cleaner hose, 35 mm for GAS/PAS 11-25 0 0 5,250 
2607002 149 3m vacuum cleaner hose, 35 mm for PAS 11-21/GAS 11-21 0 0 2,100 
2 607 002 150 5m vacuum cleaner hose, 35 mm for GAS/PAS 11-21 0 0 5,250 
2 609 390 392 Hose 3 meter for GAS 50 0 0 5,250 

cessories for 
GCMIOS 

2 607 001 911 2-pc Extension bars 0 0 5,450 

2608040205 Clamps for GCM1Os 0 0 2,300 

.' s based on Total purchase per Sales Invoice 



1748 siarexx 

1748 siarexx 

F 038 003 017 

F 03E 003 STS,  

Standard Sheet 	180 	230x280 mm 

Standard Sheet 	240 	230x280 mm 

4919 siaral F 03 003 LC7 

4919 siaral 

4919 siaral 

4919 siaral 

4919 siaral 

4919 siaral 

F 03E 002 9FA 

F03E 001 ES4 

F 03E 003 LA9 

FO3E003LB1 

F 038 003 LB3 

1707 siapar 

1707 siapar 
1707 siapar 

1707 siapar 

1707 siapar 

1707 siapar 

1707 siapar 

1707 siapar 

1707 siapar 

1707 siapar 

1707 siapar 

F 038 004 91K 
	

Rolls 

F 03 001 8ET 
	

Rolls 

F03E 001 8EU 
	

Rolls 

F 03 001 8EV 
	

Rolls 

F 03 001 88W 
	

Rolls 

F 03 001 8F4 
	

Rolls 

FO3EOO4URS 
	

Rolls 

F 03E 004 UR6 
	

Rolls 

FO3EOO4IJR7 
	

Rolls 

F 03E 004 U98 
	

Rolls 

F 03 001 5MC 
	

Rolls 

2824 siaflap stingray - stainless steel application I 
-- I 

performance grinding for high stock removal; removal of welded seams and edge grinding; 

work on burrs ang rough casts; ideal for surface grindingof small areas; rust removal and 

cleaning 

Part Number 	 Struct,re 'es  Name 

F03E014 1 FB 

6912 siafleece 	F DOE 002 LC2 or 	hand pad clean and 	medium 152x229 mm 

Finish (grey) 

Structure 	Grit Diameter Part Number Series Name 

hand pad very fine 	152x229 mm 6912 siafleece 	F 03E 002 LC5 or 

FO3EO142YH 

keying and sanding off varnish and paint; sanding of solid wood and veneer, keying and fine 
sanding of primer and fillet sanding after wetting the wood surface; intermediate sanding of 

varnish on surfaces and curves 

Series 5s-- s 	Part  Namby 

Series Name Pan Number vmacture Grit Diameter 

1960 siarexx cut F 03 001 CT9 Disc siafast 80 120 mm 

1960 siarexx cut F 03E 003 CH5 Disc siafast 100 125 mm 

1960 siarexx cut F 03E 003 CH8 Disc siafast 120 125 mm 

1960 siarexx cut F 03E 003 CKS Disc siafast 150 125 mm 

1960 siarexx cut FO3E003CK8 Disc siafast 180 125mm 

1960 siarexx Cut F 03E 003 CN6 Disc siafast 240 125 mm 

1707 siapar  -  floor sanding rolls / 1748 siarexx 

• roughening insulation panels; sanding off plaster, stone and concrete; sanding off paint and old 
varnish; sanding of solid wood 

Series  Name 	 Part Number 	Structure 

Series Narc Part Nxvrb4r Structure Grit 

2824 siaflap F 03E 002 MU Flap Fiberglas 8I1 3 36 100xl6mm 

2824 siaflap 2 608 603 D96 Flap Fiberglas 8'/13'  60 lOOxlflmm 

2824 siaflap 2 608 603 D97 Flap Fiberglas 891 3 80 1OOxl6mm 

2824 siaflap 2 608 603 D98 Flap Fiberglas 871 3 120 tOOxlflmm 

2824 siaflap-flat FO3EOO2CD5 Flap Fibreglas 0"/0T27 36 100xl6mm 

2824 siaflap-flat 2 608 603 D88 Flap Fibreglas 1 60 1OOxl6mm 

2824 siafiap-flat 2 608 603 D89 Flap Fibreglas 070T27 80 100xl6mm 

2824 siaflap-flat 2 608 603 D90 Flap Fibreglas 1 120 1OOxl6mm 

nonwoven abrasives -6912 siafleece 

grain finishing on stainless steel - matte finish; satin finishing on non-ferrous metals; preparation 

for coating / plating; weld bluing removal from stainless steel; general cleaning; light oxide 

removal 

6912 siafleece 	F 03E 004 F3L or 	hand pad clean and 	medium 152x229 mm 

F 03E 013 N8T 	finish (maroon) 

6912 siafleece 	F 03E 004 F3M or 	hand pad clean and 	very fine 152x229 mm 

F 03E 013 NRW 	finish (maroon) 

grain finishing on stainless steel - bright finish; preparation for coating/ plating; weld blueing 

removal from stainless steel; general cleaning; light oxide removal 

Series Name 	Part Number 	 Stiiictuis' 	 Grit 	Diameter 

nonwoven abrasives -6312 siafleece 

general :Feavmg light oxide removal 

6912 siafleece 	F 03E 002 LC7 or 	roll (green) 	very fine 	1 15x10000 m 

F 03E 014 IVL 

ABRASIVES 

Your Key to a Perfect Surface 

WOODWORKING SERIES 

rn 

METALWORKING SERIES 

4919 siaral SANDING DISCS 

-grinding of aluminum castings; treatment of weld seams; grinding of areas 

• deburring and edges breaking; general dressing work 

MEN 
Structure Grit Diameter 

WA Discs 80 125 

PSA Discs 100 125 

PSA Discs 120 125 

PSA Discs 150 125 

PSA Discs 180 125 

PSA Discs 240 125 

PSA Discs 320 125 

PSA Discs 400 125 
24 

Series Name 	Part Number 

1947 siarun 

1947 siarun 

1947 siarun 

1947 siarun 

1947 siarun 

1947 siarun 

1947 siarun 

1947 siarun 

F03E004W14 

F 038 004 WIS 

FO3EOO4WT6 

F 038 004 W17 

FO3EOO4WT8 

F 038 004 WT9 

FO3EOO4WUO 

F 038 004 WU1 

nonwoven abrasives -6712 siafleece jr 

Series Name 
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P30,214 P 38,571 

5,507 P41,785 P26,200 P17,360 

Laser Range finder 

P9,900 P10,995 
P 14,000 

Specifications / 'y GLM 50 C 

Laser Diode 635 nm, <1 mW 635 nm. <1 mW 	635 nm, <1 mW 

Laser Class 2 2 	 2 

Measurement Range 0.15-40m 0.05-50m 	 0.05-80rn 

Measurement Accuracy ± 1.5 mm ± 1-5 mm 	 ± 1.5 mm 

Automatic Deactivation 5 min s min 	 5 mm 

Units of Measurement rn/cm, ft/in rn/an, ft/in 	 rn/cm, (trio 

Power Supply 2x 13VLR03(A,AA) 2n1.5V1R03(AAA) 	Built mnLi1on Battery, 3.7V, 125AIs 

Weight 0.14 kg 010kg 	 0.14 kg 

P4,210 

rwS 

'.1'7 	',',' 

635 nm, <1 mW 

GLM 150 

635 nm, <1 mW 

; T 

635 nm. <1 mW 

CA 	500 

635 nm. <1 mW Laser Diode 

Laser Class 2 2 2 2 

Measurement Range 0.05-100 m 0.05-150 m 0.05-250 m 0.05-50,00 m 

Measurement Accuracy ± 1 mm ± 1 mm ± 1 mm ± 1.5 mm 

Automatic Deactivation 5 min 5 min 5 min 5 mm 

Units of Measurement mJcm, Mn rn/cm, ft/in rn/cm, Mn rn/cm, Mn 

Power Supply Built-in Ii-ion battery, 3.7V, 1.25 *6 4n 1SVLR03 (AAA) 4x15VLRO3(AA.A( 2x 15VLRO3(AAA) 

Weight 0.14kg 0.24 kg 0.24 kg 0.1 kg 

P16,843 

Line Laser 

'p 	lm,.mtioim'. GLL2-80 GILL 3X Ill 	u (II 	11//I' (II 5-50X 

Laser Diode 640 nm, < 1mW 635 nm 635 nm, <1 mW 640 nm, <1 mW 630-650 nm, <1mW 

Laser Class 2 2 2 2 2 

Working Range 20m iSm 50m 80m 50rn 

Working Range w/ Receiver 80 m (Diameter) 80 m (diameter) 50m 

Working Range w/o Receiver 40m (Diameter) 40 	(diameter) 

Levelling Accuracy ± 0.2 mm/rn ± 05mm/rn ± 03mm/rn ± 0.2 mm/rn ±0.2 mm/rn 

Self-levelling Range ±4'; ±4*, time 156s ±4' upto±4'; time <4S ±3' 

Dust and Splash Protection IP54 IP54 IP 54 IP 54 (P54 

Tripodmread 1/4 in, 5/8in 1/4 in 1/4mn,5/8in 0/0 in 

Projection 2 x 360 line 3x360' line 3x360' line 

Power Supply 4 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA) 4x1SV(AA) 4x13V-LR6(AA) 4x15VLR6(AA) 4x1SVLR6)AA) 

Weight 0.69 kg 0.5 kg 025 kg 0.76 kg 0.5 kg 



P7,750 

40 
P 20,570 P1,700 

BT 160 
	

GR 500 

Specifications GOL 26 D GOL 32 D 

Magnification 26x 32x 

Shortest Focusing Distance 0.3 m 0.3 m 

Working Range Up to 100 m Up to 120 m 

Deviation for 1 km Double Run Levelling 1.5 mm 1 mm 

Levelling Accuracy 1.6 mm at 30 m 1.0 mm at 30 m 

Compensator Levelling Range ± 15 ft ± 15 ft 

Tripod Mount 5/8 in 5/8 in 

P2,350 	- 	P 2,220 	: 

I 

Specifications 

Work Height 

1. 

97to160crn 	1 97to160crn 

Green Line Laser 

 

Point and Line Laser 

Specifications GCL-2-15-G 

Laser Diode Line 500-540 nm, < 10mW 

Point: 630 - 650, < 1mW 

Laser Class 2 

Working Range 

15 m (lines) 
m (points) 

Levelling Accuracy 0.3 mn 1m 

Self-Levelling Range + 4° 

Power Supply 3 x 1.5 V LR8 (AA) 

Weight 0,49 kg 

Specifications GCL 25 GILL 1P 

Laser Diode <1 mW 635 - 650 nm 

Laser Class 2 2 

Working Range 

Laser Points: 
30 m for forward, right and left points 
10 m for upward plumb point 
5 m for downward plumb point 

Laser Lines: 
10 m 

5m 

Levelling Accuracy 0.3 mm/m, plumb points 0.5 mnm ±0.5 mm/rn 

Self-Levelling Range ± 41  4°

Power 

.4- 

Power Supply 4 x 1.5 V LR06 (AA) 2 x 1.5 V LR03 (AAA) 

Weight 0.60 kg 0.1 kg 

Surface Laser 

 

Rotation Laser 

Specifications GSL 2 

Laser Diode 635 nm, <5 mW 

Laser Class 3R 

Working Range 20 m 

Working Range w/o Receiver 10 m 

Self-Levelling Range & Time ± 41, typical 5 sec 

Height Adjustment Range 3 cm 

Precision ± 0.3 mnVm 

Line Visibility 10 m; with Target Plate 20 m 

Rotating Speed Fast 1 rpm I Slow 0.3 rpm / Stepwise typical 0.05° 

Dust and Splash Protection IP 54 

Projection 2 lines 

Power Supply 10.8 V U-Ion / 4 x AA 1.5V 

Weight 2 kg 

P 78,536 

Specifications GIRL 300 HV 

Laser Diode 635 nm, <1 mW 

Laser Class 3R 

Working Range 1 m 

Working Range w/ Receiver 300 m (diameter) 

Levelling Accuracy ± 0.1 mnm 

Self-Levelling Range ± 5° (8%) 

Rotation Speed 150, 300, 600 rpm 

Dust and Splash Protection IP 54 

Tripod Thread 5/8 in 

Weight 1.8 kg 

Optical Level 

P 14,993 
	

P20,571 



P 7,500 P49,929 

LOb" 

P13,000 

I Li-Ion P4,071 

P5535 

Metal Detector Wall Scanner 

Specifications GMS 120 GMS 100 

yes Ferrous Metals yes 

Non-ferrous Metals yes yes 

Live Cables yes yes 

Wooden Substructures 

Plastic Pipes 

yes 

no 

yes 

no 

Display of Objects Depth no no 

Maximum Detection Depth 120 mm 100mm 

Signal View no no 

Power Suppl Y 1 x9V6LR61 1 x9V6LR61 

Weight 0.27 kg 026 kg 

Inspection Camera 

FttotfleB,ch8Iu&. - 

Thermo Detector 

Specifications CIS 1000   

Battery 12V/4XM 

Measurement Range -40 'C..+lOOO'C 

Measuring Accuracy of 18 ± 1.0 'C 

Optics/Resolution 50:1/0.1 	'C 

Laser Diode Laser Class 2.635 nm 

Frame Buffer (number ofimages) >200 

Operating /Storage Temperature -10-50 °C/20 -70 'C 

Working Range 0.1 - 5 i 

Data Transfer Micro USB, Bluetooth 

Supported Device IPAD. Smart phone, 
PHONE 4s 

Specifications D-tect 120 D-tect 150 SV 

Ferrous Metals yes yes 

Non-ferrous Metals yes yes 

Live Cables yes yes 

Wooden Substructures yes yes 

Plastic Pipes yes (water filled) yes 

Display of Object's Depth yes yes 

Maximum Detection Depth 120 mm 150 mm 

Signal View yes yes 

Power Supply 12 V-U & 45 1.5 V 186 (AA) 4 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA) 

Weight 0.5 kg 0.70 kg 

Angle Measurer 

P 8,300 

peCifiCations GAM 220 

Accuracy 0.1 

Angle Accuracy ±0.1*  

Battery 4AAl5VBatteries 

Battery Life 80 Hours 

Compound Cut Input Angle Range 0'- 1800 

Dimensions 17.6 x 2.0 52.4 in, 

Leg Extension Length / Range 16'/0'-6-3/4' 

Length 170' 

Leveling Accuracy (Vial) +1- 0.05' 

Material Aluminum 

Range / Readout Accuracy 0°  to 220°  / +1-01°  

Simple Miter Cut InputAngle Range 0°  to 220° 

Size 17'x1.4°x2.4' 

Weight 2.4 lb 

Digital Inclinometer 

P13357 

Specifications 	
] 

GIM 120 

0-360° (4x 901 

.oworaa,uiuinac 

0-360°  (± 1801 

GIM 60 L 

0-360°  (4 x 90°) Measurement Range 

Electronics Measurement 	0°f 90°  

Accuracy 	 1°- 89°  

± 0.05° ± 0.02° ±0.05° 

±0.2°  

Electronics Measurement 

Accuracy, Vials 
± 0.057°  ± 0.2°  ± 0.1°  

PowerSupply 4x 15V 1 x3,7VU-lon 1 x9V6LR61 

Weight 1.3 kg 0.4 kg 0.9 log 

'S 

P12,600 

Specifications 	-. 	 GIC 120C 

Battery Voltage 

Display Size 

Display Resolution 

Camera Head Diameter 

Length of Camera Cable 

Number of Led Lighting Stages 

Weight 

12V/4XAA 

3.5 in 

320x240 px 

8.5 mm 

120 cm 

0.6 kg 



Bacolod Integral Trading 

JL Bldg Luzuriaga St., Brgy 31, Bacolod City 
T: (034)433.81701 F: (034)709.9867 

E: bacolodintegral@yahoo.com  

Guia Hardware 
Don Anselmo Bernard Ave., Ozamiz City 
T. (088)521.0304 I F: (088)521.0304 
E:willisangl 966@gmail.com  

DMD Electronics 
Door 2 & 3 JV'S Peak Bldg. 
#95 Roxas St., Davao City 

T: (082)284.6532. (082; 284.3114 
E: dmd_electronics@yahoo.com  

BOSCH AUTHORIZED SERVICE CENTERS & SERVICE DEALERS 
Uprise Lumber,  
166 Balzain Highway, Centro 12, 
Tuguegarao City, Cagayan 

T: (078) 255.1319 
D.L.-Electronics Service Center 
A-22 Adivay Bldg., Lower Bonifacio St., Baguio City 

T. (074)442.2023 1 F: (074)442.2023 
E: knightstrike_dnm@yahoo.com  
dlbaguio@yahoo.com  

D.L. Electronics Service Center 
Causeway, Arellano Street Dagupan City 

E: knightstrike_dnm@yahoo.com  

dlbaguio@yahoo.com  

Dau-agri mdl Corp 
Dau Access Road Niex Highway, 
Dau Mabalacat City Pampanga 

T: (045)458.2941 
E: dau.agri.industrial@gmail.com  

Consumer Appliance 
National Highway, Purok2, Bonfal 
Proper Bayombong, Nueva Vizcaya 

T. (078) 255.1319 
E: conserv_2006@yahoo.com  

Royal L Lumber & Gen. Mdse. Corp. 
Km 35 McArthur Highway, Tabang, Guiguinto, Bulacan 

T. (044)760.4095 I F: (044)690.0875 
8: royall_lumber@yahoo.com  

Toolcare Master Phils. Inc. 

GIF WC Bldg., 2438 Belarmino St., 
Brgy. Bangkal, Makati City 
T. (02) 510.16511 F: (02) 738.7406 

E: powertoolsmaster@gmail.com  

Olivan Builders 
Magsaysay Ave. Naga City 

T. (054) 205.01181 F: 	(054) 205.0118 

Lagerlite Auto Parts 
1054 Reina Regente St., Binondo, Manila 
T: (02) 247.4850 I F: (02) 247.7348 
E: lagerliteautoparts@yahoo.com  

Vicente Dy Enterprises 
Rizal St., Daraga, Albay 
T. (052) 483.36131 F: (052)483.3613 
E:jen_sy_dy6iyahoo.com 

Whirismart Appliance Care Center 
168 Aguinaldo Highway, Brgy Buho, Silang, Cavite 

T. (02)668.7176. (02)703.1889 
E: whirlsmartappliancecarecenter@yahoo.com  

JL Calingasan Elec. Contractor & Service Ctr. 
#20 Purok 1, Banay Banay Lipa City Batangas 
M: (0921)653.2163. (0920)951.8385 

E:jlcalingasanbats@yahoo.com  

Washington Enterprises 
181-185 Rizal Ave., Tacloban City 
T. (053) 321.2521 : F: (053) 325.5032 
E:wephl@yahoo.com  

Light-Up Const & Electrical Supply 
Laguinbanua West, Numancia, Aklan 
T. (036) 265.3035 I F: (036)265.3035 

Rufino Brodeth & Co. Inc. 
Juan Luan Street Ormoc City 
T. (053)561.5622 I F: (053) 561.8610 
E: marketingbrodeth@yahoo.com  

Far Eastern Hardware 

38.Quezon St., Iloilo City 
T. (033) 337.2222 I F: (033) 338.2996 
E: sales@fareastern.com.ph  

Toolaid Subangdaku Service Center 
Lopez Jaena St. Highway Subangdaku, 

Mandaue City 
T. (032) 422.6437 I F: (032) 422.6437 
E: toolaidservicecentermde9iyahoo.com  

Rejoice Hardware EIec'I Supply 
166 Hermie Bldg., Cervantes St., Dumaguete City 
T: (035) 422.55555 I F: (035) 225.1836 
E: rejoice_dgte1990@yahoo.com.ph  

Surigao MS. Enterprises 
San Nicolas St. Surigao City 

T: (086)826-8983 
F: (086)826-8983 
E: mjchuasiowork@yahoo.com  

BQ Buildware 
CPG Avenue, Tagbilaran City, Bohol 

T: (038) 411-46601 F: (038) 501.7520 

E: builderware@gmail.com  

Toolaid Legaspi Service Center 
Legaspi St., Cebu City 

T:(032)412.1885 I F:(032(412.1885 
F: toolaidservicecenter@ymail.com  

N & N Service Center 
Sunriser Lanel Talon Talon Loop 
Tugbungan, Zamboanga City 
T: (062)993-21901 F: (062) 991.6828 

E: nnserviceceoter.sc@gmail.com  

DMD Electronics 
16-A Neo Central Arcade Cugman, 
Cagayan de Oro City 
M: (0906) 369 6307 
E: dmd_electronics@yahoo.com  

DMD Electronics 
823 Quezon Blvd cor Jacinto St., Davao City 
T: (082) 284.3114 
M:(0915)988.5733- (0917)704.7040 
E: dmd_electrcnics@iyahoo.cosi 

D::buted by: 	 - 	 - 

Robert Bosch Inc. 	 Cebu  Business Flub 	Davao Business Hub 	CDO Business Hub 
28th Floo(Fort Legend Towers. 	 Corner Albano Street. 	 95 JVs Peak Realty, 	 16-A Neo Central Arcade 

3rd Avenue corner 31st Street. 	 Lopez Jaena St., 	 Roxas Avenue. 	 Cugman, 

Fort Bondacio Global City, 1634 	 National Highway, 	 Davao City 	 Cagayan de Oro City 

Taguig City, Philippines 	 Subangdaku, 	 T. (082) 284.3114 	 T: (088(291.7772 

T: 1632) 870.3888 	 - 	 Mandaue City 

loc. 3874, 3879, 3807 	 T. (032) 422.6437 BOSCH 
Invented for life 


